
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      HANKS, ALAN                   Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
23.46V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693776        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0101-4261

5.87V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693779        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0101-4261

2.49V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693782        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0101-4261

1,669.09V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  5/11/2010P0691627        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0101-4253

42.46V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/11/2010P0691626        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0101-4253

7.50V0190920    MEDIA RE-ENCODING              5/14/2010P0692066        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0101-4281

52.00V0386552    1 Year Subscription            5/6/2010P0690515        INDIAN COUNTRY TODAY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4293

16.64V0388100    Cardstock paper                5/20/2010P0691314        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0101-4588

24.59V0460150    1495808 394-4110 MAR 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693174        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0101-4281

24.59V0460150    1495808 394-4110 FEB 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693172        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0101-4281

24.59V0460150    1495808 394-4110 JAN 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693169        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0101-4281

90.00V0617200    Pizza for 2012 Meeting         5/6/2010P0690516        NPC INTERNATIONAL WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4263

219.98V0618600    Hard drives                    5/19/2010P0690620        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0101-4295

140.00T7774       LODG-HANKS A 5/6-7             5/17/2010P0687027        SHERATON-SIOUX FALLS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0101-4270

65.12V0890180    MAY PHONE 430-1708             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0101-4281

65.38V0890180    430-1708 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0101-4281

4.56V0899601    stir sticks                    5/20/2010P0689682        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0101-4261

144.40V0934830    SHARP MX700,MX2300 COPY  5/11/2010P0691629        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0101-4261

32.72V0934830    CD Sleeves                     5/6/2010P0690518        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4261

33.30V0934830    Recordable CD's                5/6/2010P0690518        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4261

13.55V0934830    Hanging tabs                   5/6/2010P0690518        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4261

96.57V0934830    Hot cups                       5/6/2010P0690529        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4261

33.00V0934830    tape                           5/6/2010P0690529        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4261

12.74V0934830    post its                       5/6/2010P0690529        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4261

19.19V0934830    label                          5/6/2010P0690529        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4261

19.19V0934830    labels                         5/6/2010P0690529        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0101-4261

1,200.00V0945040    Meetings, writing, with mayor  5/26/2010P0691155        WOOD NELSON, VIRGINIA WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0101-4225

4,082.98Cost Center: 0101      Total:
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
93.56V0164030    Rapid City Map Book - Fire Dep  5/6/2010P0688610        COPY COUNTRY INC.             WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0105-4230

13.56V0164030    Rapid City Map Book - General  5/6/2010P0688610        COPY COUNTRY INC.             WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0105-4230

0.58V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/11/2010P0691626        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0105-4253

5,000.00V0200458    PowerVault TL4000 Backup Syste  5/10/2010P0689009        DELL MARKETING LP WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0105-4295

1,396.50V0235100    ARCGIS SERVER JARVINEN D       5/10/2010P0688133        ESRI INC                      WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0105-4270

513.92V0307380    Inkjet cartridges for the plot  5/21/2010P0692744        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0105-4261

37.50V0460150    1495808 716-3654 FEB 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693172        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4281

37.50V0460150    1495808 716-3654 JAN 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693169        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4281

37.50V0460150    1495808 716-3654 MAR 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693174        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4281

200.00V0498270    tech support                   5/14/2010P0691331        LIZARDTECH INC                WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0105-4295

0.68V0934830    SHARP MX700,MX2300 COPY  5/11/2010P0691629        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0105-4261

0.04V0934830    SHARP MX2300,MX700 COPY  5/6/2010P0691259        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0105-4261

5.74V0934830    paper clips, small: ACC-72365  5/26/2010P0691105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4261

17.11V0934830    paper clips, jumbo: ACC-72525  5/26/2010P0691105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4261

63.36V0934830    recycle bin, tall & square: RC  5/26/2010P0691105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4261

25.96V0934830    self-stick notes, 3x3: MMM-654  5/26/2010P0691105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4261

9.47V0934830    self-stick notes, 1.5x3: MMM-6  5/26/2010P0691105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4261

0.01V0934830    CORR-COST 3X3 STICK NOTES      5/26/2010P0691105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4261

0.01V0934830    CORR-COST 1.5X3 STICK NOTES    5/26/2010P0691105        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0105-4261

7,453.00Cost Center: 0105      Total:
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      GREEN, JASON                  Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
5.61V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693782        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0106-4261

1.37V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693779        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0106-4261

2.08V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693776        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0106-4261

6.65V0188480    canned air                     5/20/2010P0692590        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0106-4261

12.00V0188480    box of envelopes               5/20/2010P0692590        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0106-4261

10.60V0188480    "sign here" post it notes      5/20/2010P0692590        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0106-4261

2.16V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  5/11/2010P0691627        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0106-4253

14.04V0460150    1495808 394-4140 MAR 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693174        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0106-4281

14.04V0460150    1495808 394-4140 JAN 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693169        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0106-4281

14.04V0460150    1495808 394-4140 FEB 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693172        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0106-4281

21.00V0722757    monthly storage fee            5/13/2010P0691962        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0106-4261

15.00V0815450    LUNCHEON NYBERG W              5/20/2010P0692746        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0106-4270

15.00V0815450    LUNCHEON GREEN J               5/20/2010P0692746        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0106-4270

15.00V0815450    LUNCHEON LANDEEN J             5/20/2010P0692746        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0106-4270

15.00V0815450    LUNCHEON SCHAD M               5/20/2010P0692746        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0106-4270

843.00V0926150    monthly west information charg  5/13/2010P0691964        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0106-4261

5.45V0934830    SHARP MX700,MX2300 COPY  5/11/2010P0691629        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0106-4261

0.03V0934830    SHARP MX2300,MX700 COPY  5/6/2010P0691259        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0106-4261

33.20V0934830    box of copy paper              5/10/2010P0691315        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0106-4261

1,045.27Cost Center: 0106      Total:
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
93.00V0024980    LODG ARGUELLO L                5/26/2010P0693227        AMERICINN                     WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0108-4270

64.00V0035501    MEALS PIERRE SD                5/26/2010P0692931        ARGUELLO, LOUIE               WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0108-4270

18.00V0056150    UPS BATTERY                    5/21/2010P0692094        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4269

60.00V0064390    FLOWMASTER FOR WINDOWS  5/13/2010P0691989        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0108-4295

12.50V0064390    STORMCAD STAND ALONE           5/13/2010P0691989        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0108-4295

60.00V0064390    WATERCAD STAND ALONE           5/13/2010P0691989        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0108-4295

2.65V0064390    EXCISE TAX                     5/13/2010P0691989        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0108-4295

90.00V0076915    2010 HOME SHOW COURTESY  5/19/2010P0692698        BLACK HILLS WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0108-4294

9.95V0137240    CABLE EXTENSION                5/24/2010P0692397        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0108-4269

109.85V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693776        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0108-4261

42.31V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693779        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0108-4261

55.07V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693782        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0108-4261

356.00V0164030    ROW ACQUISITION BOOKLETS       5/6/2010P0688202        COPY COUNTRY INC.             WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0108-4225

15.20V0188480    1/2" BINDER COMBS              5/18/2010P0691552        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0108-4261

467.45V0188480    KONICA BIZHUB501  5/21/2010P0691293        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4253

136.49V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  5/11/2010P0691627        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0108-4253

211.98V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/11/2010P0691626        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0108-4253

29.95V0307380    CALIBRATE PRISM POLE           5/21/2010P0692039        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4253

228.97V0307380    ROLL PAPER - 6                 5/21/2010P0692387        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4269

393.00V0311505    SURVEY CERT CLASSES            5/21/2010P0692123        GREENWAY, RANDY WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4270

342.25V0355325    HP 4100 MAINTENANCE KIT WITH  5/21/2010P0692040        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4253

27.95V0386462    ROW STAMP                      5/21/2010P0691674        IMPRESSIONS RUBBER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4261

4.95V0388100    SAN-1574 WET ERASE MARKERS     5/13/2010P0691704        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0108-4261

2.75V0388100    AVE 29812 DRY ERASER           5/13/2010P0691704        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0108-4261

79.00V0388100    QRT-TE563T PRESTIGE  5/13/2010P0691704        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0108-4261

32.10V0388100    QUA 43517 9X12 REDI-SEAL ENVEL  5/25/2010P0692056        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4261

10.78V0388100    MMM 680 BE2 (100/PK)           5/25/2010P0692056        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4261

10.78V0388100    MMM 680 BB2                    5/25/2010P0692056        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4261

5.39V0388100    MMM 680BP2                     5/25/2010P0692056        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4261

5.39V0388100    MMM 680OE2                     5/25/2010P0692056        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4261

5.39V0388100    MMM 680 PU2                    5/25/2010P0692056        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4261

10.78V0388100    MMM 680 RD2                    5/25/2010P0692056        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4261

10.78V0388100    MMM 680 YW2                    5/25/2010P0692056        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4261
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

35.45V0388100    UNV 11201 CANARY YELLOW  5/25/2010P0692751        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4261

15.65V0421590    CORR-COST OF AIR FILTER        5/21/2010P0692110        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4251

-15.65V0421590    CREDIT-AIR FILTER              5/21/2010P0692110        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4251

6.86V0421590    E206 - AIR FILTER              5/21/2010P0692110        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4251

17.94V0421590    E206 - OIL                     5/21/2010P0692249        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4262

11.81V0421590    E206 - OIL FILTER & AIR FILTER  5/21/2010P0692249        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4251

45.63V0460150    1495808 394-4165 FEB 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693172        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0108-4281

45.63V0460150    1495808 394-4165 JAN 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693169        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0108-4281

45.63V0460150    1495808 394-4165 MAR 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693174        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0108-4281

36.98V0618600    SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR &  5/21/2010P0692095        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4261

150.08V0618600    MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES           5/24/2010P0690804        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0108-4261

7.25V0648605    CARWASH                        5/12/2010P0691551        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0108-4251

162.00V0711110    ADVERTISING FOR PROJECT  5/24/2010P0692941        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0108-4230

248.88V0757235    MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTER I  5/26/2010P0690805        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0108-4261

35.68V0880250    1410780475,CHARGES             5/6/2010P0691260        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0108-4261

11.08V0880250    1410780490,CHARGES             5/17/2010P0692117        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0108-4261

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4965             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-5713             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281
31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-5866             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-6816             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7226             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.83V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7227             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

36.29V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7231             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7941             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-9492             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

54.93V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-9848             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-9851             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

37.21V0890180    MAY PHONE 391-8201             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

54.18V0890180    MAY PHONE 415-1853             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

35.02V0890180    MAY PHONE 415-3777             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

54.18V0890180    MAY PHONE 415-5773             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.06V0890180    MAY PHONE 431-8649             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.32V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-0175             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-0179             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-3356             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281
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31.30V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-5468             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

35.02V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-5740             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

54.18V0890180    MAY PHONE 593-2221             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-4250             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0073             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4281

14.99V0890180    MOT BARRAGE V860 PTT - LOUIE   5/25/2010P0692042        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0108-4269

31.79V0890180    390-4965 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    390-5713 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    390-5866 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

32.48V0890180    390-7227 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

32.05V0890180    390-7231 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.81V0890180    390-7941 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

32.29V0890180    390-9492 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

55.19V0890180    390-9848 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    390-9851 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

37.19V0890180    391-8201 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

54.18V0890180    415-1853 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.04V0890180    415-3777 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281
54.44V0890180    415-5773 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.08V0890180    431-8649 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.12V0890180    484-0175 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.04V0890180    484-0179 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.04V0890180    484-3356 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.04V0890180    484-5468 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

35.02V0890180    484-5740 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    390-6816 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.79V0890180    390-7226 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

42.31V0890180    593-2221 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

45.01V0890180    786-4250 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

31.04V0890180    863-0073 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0108-4281

18.43V0899601    MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES           5/21/2010P0692097        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4261

253.69V0934830    SHARP MX700,MX2300 COPY  5/11/2010P0691629        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0108-4261

95.05V0934830    REPORT COVERS                  5/21/2010P0691554        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4261

95.05V0934830    REPORT COVERS                  5/21/2010P0691555        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0108-4261

29.67V0934830    SHARP MX2300,MX700 COPY  5/6/2010P0691259        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0108-4261
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28.30V0934830    #719-4R WILSON-JONES  5/17/2010P0691301        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0108-4261

28.30V0934830    #719-4G WILSON-JONES  5/17/2010P0691301        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0108-4261

44.50V0934830    YELLOW PAPER                   5/24/2010P0691553        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0108-4261

6,212.62Cost Center: 0108      Total:
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Cost Center: 0111      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
13.06V0015450    office coffee                  5/14/2010P0691988        ALLISON, MARY                 WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0111-4263

0.78V0015450    Tax                            5/14/2010P0691988        ALLISON, MARY                 WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0111-4263

140.00V0054985    HR envelopes                   5/24/2010P0692944        BASLER PRINTING WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0111-4261

49.02V0134268    maint agreement on copier      5/20/2010P0692754        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0111-4253

22.37V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693782        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0111-4261

101.45V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693779        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0111-4261

19.72V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693776        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0111-4261

47.92V0237350    avery labels                   5/19/2010P0692462        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0111-4261

53.91V0237350    avery labels                   5/19/2010P0692400        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0111-4261

12.50V0460150    1495808 721-1183 MAR 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693174        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0111-4281

48.04V0460150    1495808 394-4136 MAR 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693174        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0111-4281

48.04V0460150    1495808 394-4136 JAN 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693169        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0111-4281

48.04V0460150    1495808 394-4136 FEB 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693172        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0111-4281

12.50V0460150    1495808 721-1183 FEB 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693172        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0111-4281

12.50V0460150    1495808 721-1183 JAN 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693169        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0111-4281

229.17V0520278    cyan toner                     5/19/2010P0692398        MCPC                          WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0111-4261

229.17V0520278    magenta toner                  5/19/2010P0692398        MCPC                          WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0111-4261

229.17V0520278    yellow toner                   5/19/2010P0692398        MCPC                          WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0111-4261

22.58V0722757    RECORD STORAGE FOR APRIL       5/12/2010P0691679        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0111-4225

56.78V0890180    MAY PHONE 431-0195             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0111-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-5627             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0111-4281

62.01V0890180    431-0195 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0111-4281

45.05V0890180    786-5627 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0111-4281

0.34V0934830    SHARP MX700,MX2300 COPY  5/11/2010P0691629        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0111-4261

0.04V0934830    SHARP MX2300,MX700 COPY  5/6/2010P0691259        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0111-4261

1,549.17Cost Center: 0111      Total:
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Cost Center: 0124      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ADMINSITRATION 2012           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
276,524.34V0255377    2005B BOND PYMT                5/24/2010P0693002        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   5/24/2010 0107-0124-4420

490,301.49V0255377    2005B BOND PYMT                5/12/2010P0691766        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   5/12/2010 0107-0124-4420

766,825.83Cost Center: 0124      Total:
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Cost Center: 0132      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:Special Projects              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
15,250.00V0714965    DAKOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL  5/17/2010P0692115        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/17/2010 0107-0132-4223

15,250.00Cost Center: 0132      Total:
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Cost Center: 0136      Maliske, Brian                Director:Civic Center Expansion        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
5,000.00V0263778    IDP06-1555 RPCC MULTIPURPOSE  5/20/2010P0679207        FOURFRONT DESIGN INC WPAP   5/20/2010 0107-0136-4223

5,000.00V0263778    IDP06-1555 CIVIC CENTER MULTIP  5/20/2010P0692122        FOURFRONT DESIGN INC WPAP   5/20/2010 0107-0136-4223

-5,000.00V0263778    IDP06-1555 CIVIC CENTER MULTIP  5/20/2010P0692122        FOURFRONT DESIGN INC WPAP   5/20/2010 0107-0136-4223

5,000.00Cost Center: 0136      Total:
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Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
56.40V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   5/12/2010P0691706        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4225

25.50V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   5/12/2010P0691706        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4225

65.00V0001055    FUEL TANK UNIT 110             5/6/2010P0691028        A-1 AUTO RECYCLERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

119.00V0004950    SUBSCRIPTION THREE YEAR        5/10/2010P0691520        ACCIDENT RECONST WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4293

4.66V0005641    BOLTS UNIT 100                 5/18/2010P0692337        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

14.00V0014925    MEALS-DEADWOOD                 5/6/2010P0690879        ALLENDER, STEVE               WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4270

46.95V0016700    DRUG ID BIBLE: 2010 EDITION    5/21/2010P0690020        AMER-CHEM INC                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0201-4261

624.86V0066506    COPIER RENTAL                  5/12/2010P0691842        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4244

97.55V0066506    COPIES                         5/10/2010P0691500        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4244

8.58T8860       BATTERIES PURCHASE             5/10/2010P0691523        BISGAARD, CALVIN              WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261

5,500.00V0072275    G.A PRECISION CRUSADER SNIPER  5/14/2010P0676554        BLACK HILLS WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0201-4269

65.00V0077038    NOTARY INSURANCE HEDRICK       5/12/2010P0691729        BLACK HILLS INSURANCE WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4214

35.00V0083240    MEALS-CHAMBERLAIN              5/12/2010P0691224        BOCK, CATHLEEN                WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

43.00V0125075    MEALS-SIOUX FALLS              5/18/2010P0691689        CADY, DEB                     WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4270

15.00V0129095    CLERICAL ASSESSMENT WEAVER  5/18/2010P0692318        CAREER LEARNING WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4225

326.09V0131400    BREAK CLEANER UNIT 034         5/12/2010P0691711        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4251

3.97V0131400    SERVICE PACK UNIT 102          5/24/2010P0692900        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

51.29V0131400    GEAR OIL UNIT 015              5/24/2010P0692900        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

30.72V0131400    OIL UNIT 015                   5/24/2010P0692900        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

69.37V0131400    BREAK PADS UNIT 015            5/24/2010P0692900        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

3.39V0131400    FILTERS UNIT 098               5/24/2010P0692900        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

-10.79V0131400    CREDIT-RTN                     5/24/2010P0692900        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

70.36V0131400    SENSOR UNIT 090                5/6/2010P0691029        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

90.00V0121553    CREDIT CHECK                   5/12/2010P0691725        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4225

2.50V0121553    RECOVERY FEE                   5/12/2010P0691725        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4225

73.95V0139120    CAR TIRES                      5/26/2010P0689802        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0201-4267

41.21V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693776        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0201-4261

30.39V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693779        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0201-4261

27.76V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693782        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0201-4261

10.00V0139590    REG AND NEW SN168147           5/20/2010P0692712        CITY-PETTY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4225

10.00V0139590    TITLE REG NEW SN 127959PA      5/20/2010P0692712        CITY-PETTY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4225

30.00V0139590    NOTARY DON HEDRICK             5/20/2010P0692712        CITY-PETTY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4225

41.00V0139599    GAS GEORGIA DENEIRE D          5/12/2010P0691687        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270
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78.40V0139599    MOTEL-GEORGIA DENEIRE D        5/12/2010P0691687        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

133.20V0139599    MOTEL-GEORGIA DENEIRE D        5/12/2010P0691687        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

20.00V0139599    BAGGAGE FEE DENEIRE D          5/12/2010P0691687        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

100.00V0139599    REGISTRATION-RAGNONE           5/24/2010P0692873        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4270

100.00V0139599    REGISTRATION-SITTS             5/24/2010P0692873        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4270

40.00V0150975    CARPET CLEAN UNIT 18           5/18/2010P0692315        COLOR MYSTIQUE                WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

208.30V0185555    TIRE REPAIR                    5/24/2010P0692904        D&M DISTRIBUTING              WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4267

74.84V0188080    BATTERY                        5/12/2010P0691709        DAKOTA WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4251

33.02V0188080    NEW BATTERY UNIT 060           5/18/2010P0692350        DAKOTA WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

74.84V0188080    BATTERY UNIT 110               5/6/2010P0690799        DAKOTA WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

570.00V0188480    MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR  5/12/2010P0691824        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4253

370.00V0188480    MAINTENANCE CONTRACT  5/12/2010P0691824        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4253

49.95V0190920    E-COMMERCE HOSTING             5/14/2010P0692066        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0201-4281

250.00V0198969    MOTEL-DOYLE 4/25-4/30          5/25/2010P0692874        DAYS INN WELLINGTON WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4270

136.00V0200900    MEALS-GEORGIA                  5/18/2010P0691688        DENEIRE, DANIEL               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4270

25.00V0200900    BAGGAGE FEE GEORGIA            5/18/2010P0691688        DENEIRE, DANIEL               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4270

187.30V0200900    RENTAL CAR GEORGIA             5/18/2010P0691688        DENEIRE, DANIEL               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4270

41.50V0200900    GAS GEORGIA                    5/18/2010P0691688        DENEIRE, DANIEL               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4270
9.53V0210595    EMBURSTMENT FOR LIGHT          5/11/2010P0691494        DOYLE, SEAN                   WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0201-4251

100.00V0228730    MEALS-ST. PAUL                 5/24/2010P0692871        EISENBRAUN, RUSS              WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4270

185.00V0228730    MEALS-JACKSONVILLE, FL         5/24/2010P0692872        EISENBRAUN, RUSS              WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4270

45.76V0228730    LODG TAX JACKSONVILLE FL       5/24/2010P0692872        EISENBRAUN, RUSS              WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4270

40.00V0228730    SHUTTLE JACKSONVILLE FL        5/24/2010P0692872        EISENBRAUN, RUSS              WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4270

138.69V0232370    MEDS MAKO                      5/18/2010P0692330        EMERGENCY VETERINARY WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4298

38.48V0237350    MAILING LABELS                 5/12/2010P0691707        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4261

49.01V0237350    ACCOUNT BOOK                   5/18/2010P0692347        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4261

26.51V0237350    PHONE SHOULDER RESTS           5/18/2010P0692331        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4261

0.00V0237350    NA                             5/18/2010P0692331        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4261

-5.81V0237350    CORR-CREDIT PAPER,2COL,LTR     5/18/2010P0692331        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4261

60.78V0237350    FILE FOLDERS                   5/10/2010P0691508        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261

338.57V0237350    FOLDERS                        5/10/2010P0691495        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261

2.01V0248950    1/4-20X1 BHSCS UNIT 100        5/18/2010P0692336        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

727.18V0249445    SHIPPING                       5/18/2010P0692326        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4261

57.16V0249445    SHIPPING                       5/18/2010P0692326        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4261

40.50V0272520    TRIM SEAL UNIT 101             5/6/2010P0688866        FRONTIER AUTO GLASS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251
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179.80V0288605    POLICE BARRIER TAPE, 10 PACK H  5/6/2010P0690003        GALLS INC.                    WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

14.99V0288605    SHIPPING                       5/6/2010P0690003        GALLS INC.                    WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

1,400.00V0302270    REGISTRATION-PALMER            5/13/2010P0691776        GLOBAL ASSETS TAC WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0201-4270

628.21V0344725    REIMBURSTMENT FOR YOUTH  5/19/2010P0692340        HARRISON, TONY                WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0201-4269

2.00V0346860    STAMP TAGS UNIT 100            5/18/2010P0692329        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

17.07V0346860    DUP KEYS FOR FORD              5/24/2010P0692909        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4261

42.00V0346860    SPAIR KEY FOR CHEV.            5/6/2010P0691010        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

99.00V0346860    KEY FOR E350 VAN               5/6/2010P0691010        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

-99.00V0346860    CORR-PRVSLY AID E350 VAN KEY  5/6/2010P0691010        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

39.95V0367540    WHEELS BALANCED UNIT 102       5/24/2010P0692903        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4267

34.95V0386462    NOTARY SEAL HEDRICK            5/10/2010P0691518        IMPRESSIONS RUBBER WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261

27.51V0421590    FILTER KIT UNIT 110            5/10/2010P0691513        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4251

124.71V0421590    STARTER UNIT 014               5/10/2010P0691513        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4251

133.78V0421590    BREAK PADS UNIT 052            5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

2.64V0421590    BREAK FLUID UNIT 052           5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

21.62V0421590    TRUVIEW CAPSULE UNIT 033       5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

8.30V0421590    LAMPS UNIT 033                 5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

19.56V0421590    OIL UNIT 021                   5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251
51.75V0421590    OIL UNIT 021                   5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

29.21V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 039               5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

11.88V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 020               5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

29.40V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 015               5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

-6.50V0421590    CREDIT-CORE DEPOSIT            5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

-19.56V0421590    CREDIT-OIL UNIT 021            5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

29.40V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 021               5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

29.40V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 021               5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

-29.40V0421590    CREDIT-FILTERS                 5/24/2010P0692902        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4251

41.77V0421590    HOSE CLAMPS UNIT 110           5/18/2010P0692334        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

-16.91V0421590    CORR-RTN CREDIT                5/18/2010P0692334        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

19.98V0421590    FRONT WHEEL SEAL UNIT 110      5/18/2010P0692353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

11.88V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 022               5/18/2010P0692353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

11.88V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 023               5/18/2010P0692353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

26.75V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 105               5/18/2010P0692334        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

19.06V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 081               5/18/2010P0692353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

24.12V0421590    BATTERY TERMINALS UNIT 060     5/18/2010P0692353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251
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21.82V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 052               5/18/2010P0692353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

11.88V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 001               5/18/2010P0692353        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

274.37V0421590    BREAK PADS ROTORS UNIT 091     5/6/2010P0690800        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

29.82V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 091               5/6/2010P0690800        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

209.76V0421590    FUEL PUMP UNIT 110             5/6/2010P0690800        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

11.88V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 090               5/6/2010P0690800        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

144.00V0442785    MEALS-ST. LOUIS                5/18/2010P0691691        KEEFE, WAYNE                  WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4270

122.57V0459659    TRASH BAGS                     5/18/2010P0692325        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4261

3.00V0460150    1495744 394-4133 MAY LD        5/24/2010P0693008        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4281

12.50V0460150    1495808 394-4133 FEB 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693172        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0201-4281

12.50V0460150    1495808 394-4133 JAN 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693169        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0201-4281

12.50V0460150    1495808 394-4133 MAR 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693174        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0201-4281

273.80V0466300    UHP PLUS HELIUM                5/24/2010P0691716        LINWELD                       WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4261

130.00V0466300    UHP ZERO COMPRESSED AIR        5/24/2010P0691716        LINWELD                       WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4261

10.00V0466300    SHIPPING                       5/24/2010P0691716        LINWELD                       WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4261

-1.25V0466300    CORR-COST OF SHIPPING          5/24/2010P0691716        LINWELD                       WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4261

26.70V0466300    HELIUM/COMPRESSED AIR          5/10/2010P0691496        LINWELD                       WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4246

208.20V0520500    5-20 OIL                       5/10/2010P0691026        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4262
18.84V0520190    SEAL UNIT 091                  5/6/2010P0691027        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

97.21V0520190    SENSOR ASY UNIT 090            5/6/2010P0691027        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

49.30V0520190    SENSOR UNIT 090                5/6/2010P0691027        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

66.81V0544490    ANTIMICROBIAL WIPES            5/10/2010P0691501        MID AMERICAN WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261

10.98V0544490    SHIPPING                       5/10/2010P0691501        MID AMERICAN WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261

19.00V0569150    OSHA SCREENING                 5/24/2010P0692908        MOUNTAIN PLAINS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4225

19.00V0569150    OSHA SCREENING                 5/18/2010P0692327        MOUNTAIN PLAINS WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4225

25.00V0595290    MEMBERSHIP JEGERIS             5/12/2010P0691731        NATIONAL TACTICAL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4292

20.95V0601545    GLOVES SIGEL                   5/24/2010P0692339        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4263

125.00V0601545    OUTER BELT TRAINER             5/24/2010P0692316        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4263

31.95V0601545    PANTS O'REILLY                 5/24/2010P0692343        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4263

89.90V0601545    S/S SHIRTS WALTON              5/10/2010P0691502        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4263

113.85V0601545    SHORT LOYANNE                  5/10/2010P0691502        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4263

134.85V0601545    S/S SHIRTS LOYANNE             5/10/2010P0691502        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4263

151.79V0634566    ROTORS UNIT 091                5/6/2010P0690798        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

50.75V0634566    FILTERS UNIT 110               5/6/2010P0690798        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4251

23.11V0634566    TRANS FILTER UNIT 110          5/10/2010P0691512        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4251
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2.69V0634566    DIELTRIC UNIT 081              5/18/2010P0692351        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

38.33V0634566    FILTERS UNIT 025               5/18/2010P0692333        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

36.54V0643650    1-1/4X21 40 BARE               5/10/2010P0691510        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4251

5.25V0643650    STEEL BAR UNIT 100             5/12/2010P0691708        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4251

36.54V0643650    STEEL BAR UNIT 100             5/12/2010P0691708        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4251

-36.54V0643650    CORR-STEEL BAR UNITY ALRDY  5/12/2010P0691708        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4251

30.50V0651070    TEST A: OPIUM/ALKALOID: #10019  5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

50.00V0651070    TEST E: MARIHUANA: #10013      5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

25.00V0651070    TEST G: COCAINE: #10025        5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

18.50V0651070    TEST K: OPIATES: #10028        5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

50.00V0651070    TEST U: METH/ECSTACY: #10035   5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

25.00V0651070    SHIPPING                       5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

1.50V0651070    CORR- COST OPIUM TEST A        5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

2.25V0651070    CORR-COST OPIATES TEST K       5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

-5.50V0651070    CORR- SHIPPING COST            5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

0.50V0651070    CORR- COST COCAINE TEST        5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

1.00V0651070    CORR- MARIJUANA TEST           5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

1.00V0651070    CORR- METH/ECSTACY TEST        5/6/2010P0688821        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261
51.25V0656120    PSB PARKING CLEAN              5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4264

22.95V0656120    GEN R&M                        5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

168.05V0656120    LANDSCAPE                      5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

25.52V0656120    SNOW REMOVAL                   5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

16.53V0656120    PARKING RAMP JAN/CLEAN         5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4264

19.38V0656120    GEN R&M                        5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

9.47V0656120    LANDSCAPE                      5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

56.13V0656120    BHP                            5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4283

3,241.99V0656120    PSB COMMON JAN/CLEAN           5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4264

4,242.42V0656120    GEN R&M                        5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

134.46V0656120    REMODEL                        5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

6,016.67V0656120    SPEC SERVICE                   5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

2,594.40V0656120    RISK MANAGMENT                 5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

1,755.47V0656120    BHP                            5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4283

985.74V0656120    MDU                            5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4282

107.79V0656120    WATER                          5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4284

137.70V0656120    GARBAGE                        5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4225
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37.71V0656120    JAN/CLEAN                      5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4264

155.04V0656120    GEN R&M                        5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

171.12V0656120    INVESTIGATION GEN R&M          5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

75.95V0656120    CID JANITOR                    5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4264

149.56V0656120    EVD JAN/CLEAN                  5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4264

531.90V0656120    GEN R&M                        5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

23.09V0656120    EVD LANDSCAPE                  5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

11.55V0656120    SNOW REMOVAL                   5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

100.65V0656120    SAFETY                         5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

871.17V0656120    BHP                            5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4283

196.17V0656120    MDU                            5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4282

39.21V0656120    WATER                          5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4284

32.86V0656120    GARBAGE                        5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4225

1.00V0656120    CORR                           5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

0.02V0656120    CORR                           5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4283

-0.01V0656120    CORR                           5/6/2010P0690740        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4252

54.00V0657530    CAR WASHES                     5/10/2010P0691498        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4251

50.98V0660835    DOG FOOD LAHAIE                5/18/2010P0692328        PET GIANT                     WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4298
29.80V0695825    12 VOLT FLASHER UNIT 025       5/18/2010P0692335        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4251

159.00V0698327    E38-0166 DATA LINE CHRGS       5/6/2010P0691256        QWEST                         WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4281

180.00V0698327    E38-5089 DATA LINE CHRGS       5/6/2010P0691256        QWEST                         WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4281

82.00V0698327    E38-5173 DATA LINE CHRGS       5/6/2010P0691256        QWEST                         WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4281

82.00V0698327    E38-8564 DATA LINE CHRGS       5/6/2010P0691256        QWEST                         WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4281

82.00V0698327    E38-8575 DATA LINE CHRGS       5/6/2010P0691256        QWEST                         WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4281

82.00V0698327    E38-8576 DATA LINE CHRGS       5/6/2010P0691256        QWEST                         WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4281

82.00V0698327    E38-8582 DATA LINE CHRGS       5/6/2010P0691256        QWEST                         WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4281

153.00V0698327    E38-8596 DATA LINE CHRGS       5/6/2010P0691256        QWEST                         WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4281

100.54V0722757    STORAGE                        5/12/2010P0691727        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4225

97.99V0745450    SHOES KISTLER                  5/10/2010P0691521        RUNNER'S SHOP, THE            WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4263

20.00V0747200    APPLICATORS                    5/11/2010P0691522        RUSHMORE DENTAL WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0201-4269

16.00V0747310    EVD LOGO WOLD                  5/10/2010P0691499        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4263

9.00V0763350    SHOT GUN SLING LOOP            5/12/2010P0691726        SCHEELS ALL SPORTS WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4269

38.97V0763350    PATCHES .22-.270               5/12/2010P0691705        SCHEELS ALL SPORTS WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4269

140.00T7774       LODG-CADY D 5/6-7              5/17/2010P0687027        SHERATON-SIOUX FALLS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0201-4270

20.00V0787250    CARDS HEDRICK                  5/10/2010P0691519        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261
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20.00V0787250    CARDS BECKER                   5/10/2010P0691519        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS GLOE                     5/10/2010P0691519        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261

81.60V0789235    PAINT                          5/12/2010P0691710        SIOUX PLATING CO. INC. WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4251

40.00V0789690    MOTEL-SIOUX FALLS              5/24/2010P0692870        SITTS, SCOTT                  WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4270

17.00V0789690    MEALS-SIOUX FALLS              5/24/2010P0692870        SITTS, SCOTT                  WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4270

43.68V0809840    APRIL PHONE                    5/19/2010P0692007        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0201-4281

-0.03V0809840    CORR- APRIL PHONE COST         5/19/2010P0692007        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0201-4281

190.36V0818740    WORK STUDY SOULEK              5/12/2010P0691732        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4160

20.42V0818740    APRIL PHONE                    5/24/2010P0693009        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0201-4281

55.00V0818755    REGISTRATION-HEDRICK           5/12/2010P0691531        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

55.00V0818755    REGISTRATION-POCHES            5/12/2010P0691531        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

55.00V0818755    REGISTRATION-MASUR             5/12/2010P0691531        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

55.00V0818755    REGISTRATION-BOCK              5/12/2010P0691531        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

55.00V0818755    REGISTRATION-TWEDT             5/12/2010P0691531        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

55.00V0818755    REGISTRATION-OWCZAREK          5/12/2010P0691531        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

55.00V0818755    REGISTRATION-THRASH            5/12/2010P0691531        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4270

90.00V0847950    TOW FROM ADAMS TO STEELE  5/18/2010P0692345        THOMAS AUTO SERVICE WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4225

148.50V0856470    TOW SRT VAN                    5/6/2010P0691011        TOW PRO                       WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4225
375.00V0170792    NEW HIRE EYE O'CONNELL         5/18/2010P0692314        TUCKER KUDRNA HOLEC WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4225

-200.00V0170792    CORR- ALREADY PAID 03/18-03/30  5/18/2010P0692314        TUCKER KUDRNA HOLEC WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0201-4225

180.00V0875595    BIKE HELMET (MENS)             5/7/2010P0688819        TWO WHEELER DEALER WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4263

30.00V0875595    BIKE HELMET (WOMENS)           5/7/2010P0688819        TWO WHEELER DEALER WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4263

675.00V0875595    YAKIMA BIKE RACK               5/7/2010P0688819        TWO WHEELER DEALER WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4269

1,468.00V0883546    BACKGROUNG CHECK               5/12/2010P0691830        US INVESTIGATIONS WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4225

22.55V0886420    NAME TAGS O'CONNELL            5/6/2010P0691014        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4263

72.00V0886420    NAME TAGS O'CONNELL            5/12/2010P0691728        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0201-4263

22.49V0890180    WALL CHARGER                   5/25/2010P0690342        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4269

14.99V0890180    CELL PHONE CID                 5/25/2010P0690342        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4269

58.32V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-0474             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-1965             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-1966             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

37.02V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-2122             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-2804             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-3007             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

42.42V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-3362             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281
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41.00V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-3838             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

37.02V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-3953             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

60.16V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-3956             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4404             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.81V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4681             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4682             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

61.75V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4724             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

38.94V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4911             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4930             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

36.36V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-6009             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-6233             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

36.69V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-6361             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7131             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

42.51V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7478             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

57.86V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7511             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

33.29V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7616             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

37.02V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7617             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.10V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7859             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281
45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 393-5785             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 415-1698             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.39V0890180    MAY PHONE 415-1993             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

34.05V0890180    MAY PHONE 415-5601             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

42.15V0890180    MAY PHONE 415-5602             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.96V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-5116             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

59.66V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7400             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

43.07V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7401             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

33.07V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7403             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

59.41V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7404             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

38.26V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7405             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.33V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7406             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

35.32V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7407             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.10V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7408             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

41.47V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7409             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

38.26V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7410             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

41.47V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7411             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281
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39.33V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7412             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

35.37V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7413             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.17V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7414             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.06V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7415             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7416             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.08V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7417             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

33.10V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7418             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.29V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7419             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.06V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7420             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.27V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7421             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.72V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7422             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7423             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

33.43V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7424             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.55V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7425             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

34.64V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7426             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7427             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.08V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7428             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.35V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7429             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281
31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7430             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7431             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.14V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7432             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.29V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7433             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.06V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7434             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

35.43V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7435             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

39.86V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7436             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.12V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7437             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7438             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.30V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7439             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.30V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7440             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7441             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7442             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.44V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7443             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7444             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.78V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7888             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 593-2812             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281
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45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 593-2813             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 593-2814             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-2340             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-2414             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.03V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-2695             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-2923             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3011             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3548             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3637             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3760             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3795             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3825             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3929             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-4059             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-4287             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-4766             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.05V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-5009             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-5183             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281
45.11V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-5451             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-5769             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.05V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-5962             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-6075             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-6776             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-6793             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-6920             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-7558             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-7563             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-7608             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-7812             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-7823             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0060             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-1182             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-1406             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.84V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-1407             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.66V0890180    MAY PHONE 877-4497             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0201-4281
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31.36V0890180    484-7415 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.06V0890180    484-7416 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.08V0890180    484-7417 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

33.04V0890180    484-7418 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.29V0890180    484-7419 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7420 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7421 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7422 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7423 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.93V0890180    484-7424 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

35.28V0890180    484-7425 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

39.19V0890180    484-7426 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7427 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.08V0890180    484-7428 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.10V0890180    484-7429 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7430 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7431 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.14V0890180    484-7432 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281
32.48V0890180    484-7433 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7434 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7438 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7439 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.14V0890180    484-7440 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.06V0890180    484-7441 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.08V0890180    484-7442 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.29V0890180    484-7443 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7444 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.33V0890180    484-7888 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    593-2812 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    593-2813 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    593-2814 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2340 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2414 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2695 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2923 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281
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45.01V0890180    786-3011 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3548 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3637 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3760 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3795 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3825 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3929 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-4059 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-4287 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.05V0890180    786-4766 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-5009 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-5183 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.14V0890180    786-5451 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-5769 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.07V0890180    786-5962 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-6075 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-6776 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-6793 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281
45.01V0890180    786-6920 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-7558 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-7563 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.03V0890180    786-7608 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-7812 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

45.01V0890180    786-7823 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.08V0890180    863-0060 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.06V0890180    863-1182 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    863-1406 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.84V0890180    863-1407 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

57.01V0890180    390-0474 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    390-1965 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.98V0890180    390-1966 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

37.02V0890180    390-2122 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    390-2804 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.00V0890180    390-3007 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

42.42V0890180    390-3362 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281
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41.00V0890180    390-3838 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

37.02V0890180    390-3953 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

48.29V0890180    390-3956 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

32.05V0890180    390-4404 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.81V0890180    390-4681 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

35.77V0890180    390-4682 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

52.34V0890180    390-4724 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

37.42V0890180    390-4911 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    390-4930 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

36.51V0890180    390-6009 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    390-6233 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

38.79V0890180    390-6361 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.89V0890180    390-7131 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

40.84V0890180    390-7478 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

58.45V0890180    390-7511 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.81V0890180    390-7616 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

47.39V0890180    390-7617 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.79V0890180    390-7859 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281
45.01V0890180    393-5785 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    415-1698 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.49V0890180    484-7408 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

41.47V0890180    484-7409 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.17V0890180    415-1993 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

33.61V0890180    415-5601 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

37.02V0890180    415-5602 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-5116 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

47.53V0890180    484-7400 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

36.27V0890180    484-7401 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

35.02V0890180    484-7403 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

47.54V0890180    484-7404 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

40.25V0890180    484-7405 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.10V0890180    484-7406 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

33.79V0890180    484-7407 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

36.50V0890180    484-7410 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

41.47V0890180    484-7411 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281
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32.64V0890180    484-7412 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

36.41V0890180    484-7413 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.71V0890180    484-7414 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

34.31V0890180    484-7435 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

39.96V0890180    484-7436 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

31.04V0890180    484-7437 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0201-4281

43.09V0899601    OFFICE SUPPLIES                5/20/2010P0689794        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4261

35.97V0899601    SHEET CAKE                     5/20/2010P0689794        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4261

417.34V0899601    .22 ROUNDS                     5/20/2010P0689797        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4269

204.26V0899601    .22 ROUNDS                     5/20/2010P0690205        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4269

39.84V0899601    CALEA REPRINTS                 5/20/2010P0690619        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4261

113.82V0899601    .22 ROUNDS                     5/20/2010P0691025        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4269

26.92V0899601    PHONE CASES                    5/20/2010P0691025        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4269

40.09V0899601    DEGREASER                      5/20/2010P0691724        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4269

129.76V0899601    MOP BUCKETS                    5/20/2010P0691724        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4261

143.70V0899601    CAT LITTER                     5/20/2010P0691724        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4261

43.68V0899601    CAR CHARGER                    5/20/2010P0691724        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0201-4269

176.50V0926150    SEARCH AND SEIZURE BULLETIN  5/19/2010P0692355        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0201-4293
71.41V0934830    OFFICE SUPPLIES                5/6/2010P0691013        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0201-4261

318.91V0934830    OFFICE SUPPLIES                5/21/2010P0692906        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0201-4261

127.00V0934830    OFFICE SUPPLIES                5/10/2010P0691509        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0201-4261

55,395.28Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      MALTAVERNE, MIKE              Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
166.27V0002805    COPIER MAINT/STN.1/SPLIT 0202-  5/21/2010P0692848        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4253

7.59V0005640    STOOL FLAPPER/STN. 5           5/17/2010P0691266        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4269

4.58V0005640    BUNGEE CORDS/STN.5             5/17/2010P0691266        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4269

9.08V0005640    VELCRO/E5                      5/24/2010P0692840        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0202-4251

2.94V0005640    RALF BAGS                      5/24/2010P0692840        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0202-4269

9.58V0005640    DOOR STOP/STN.5                5/24/2010P0692840        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0202-4252

-2.94V0005640    CORR-                          5/24/2010P0692840        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0202-4252

42.99V0005640    GAS LINE HOSE/GRILL/STN.3      5/6/2010P0691015        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4269

32.82V0005640    BOLTS,WASHERS/HAZMAT 6  5/6/2010P0690985        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4251

18.82V0005640    DUSTPAN,VAC  5/6/2010P0690985        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4269

45.53V0005640    SAW CHAIN,SPARK  5/18/2010P0691826        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

0.50V0005640    CIRCLIP/STN.7                  5/18/2010P0691826        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

-2.29V0005640    CREDIT-RTN                     5/18/2010P0691826        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

2.00V0005640    ADJ-                           5/18/2010P0691826        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

41.76V0005640    HLGN BULBS/STN.3               5/18/2010P0692165        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4264

5.28V0005641    MISC NUTS,BOLTS,WASHERS/RPR  5/17/2010P0691465        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4269

8.07V0005641    PIPE/E1                        5/12/2010P0691647        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

10.44V0005641    SCRUB BRUSH/STN.4              5/18/2010P0692142        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4264

365.28V0005641    2 STORM DOORS/STN.5            5/18/2010P0690989        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4252

56.01V0005641    DOOR STOP,TARPS/STN4           5/18/2010P0690989        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4269

-365.28V0005641    CORR-INVOICE MENARDS           5/18/2010P0690989        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4252

3.92V0005641    SCREW EXTRACTOR/RPR  5/6/2010P0690993        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4253

16.63V0007285    ALUMINUM/RADIO BRACKETS        5/18/2010P0692157        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

635.88V0554690    12 HEADLAMPS/SWIFTWATER  5/17/2010P0691470        BASE GEAR LLC                 WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4597

54.00V0062777    MEALS BRANDON SD               5/20/2010P0691771        BEHLINGS, TIM                 WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0202-4270

7.49V0066506    COPIER OVERAGES/STN.1/4-5-10 T  5/26/2010P0693212        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4253

295.14V0078490    4862595430 51651 2239          5/26/2010P0693994        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4283

193.95V0079872    SCUBA FINS,REGULATOR HOSE      5/17/2010P0691453        BLACK HILLS SCUBA WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4597

54.00V0096200    MEALS BRANDON SD               5/20/2010P0691772        BRODERICK JR, RICHARD H WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0099635    REG SAUER J                    5/13/2010P0691890        BROOKINGS FIRE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0202-4270

55.57V0131400    TURN SIGNAL SWITCH COMBO/B5  5/17/2010P0691463        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4251

4.69V0131400    BRAKE FLUID/STOCK              5/17/2010P0691463        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4251

83.94V0131400    1-CASE ANTI FREEZE             5/17/2010P0691463        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4251
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366.09V0131400    FILTERS & BRAKE PARTS/B5       5/17/2010P0691463        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4251

-86.00V0131400    CREDIT-RTN CORE                5/17/2010P0691463        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4251

92.63V0131400    AIR & OIL FILTERS/E4           5/6/2010P0690991        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4251

25.44V0131400    OIL & AIR FILTERS,WIPER BLADES  5/6/2010P0691008        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4251

47.46V0131400    OIL & AIR FILTERS/CAR 3        5/6/2010P0691008        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4251

17.36V0131400    AIR CHUCKS/SHOP SUPPLIES       5/6/2010P0691008        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4265

8.21V0131400    AIR & OIL FILTERS/CAR12        5/21/2010P0692728        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4251

321.44V0133195    DRIP TORCH PARTS               5/17/2010P0691280        CASCADE FIRE EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4253

130.00V0133195    HOSE GEAR BAGS                 5/17/2010P0691280        CASCADE FIRE EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4265

7.95V0137240    USB CABLE EXTENDER             5/6/2010P0690980        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4269

38.05V0137240    MISC. WIRING SUPPLIES/AV ROOM  5/18/2010P0692141        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4252

300.15V0137240    DISTRIBUTION AMP & AV  5/18/2010P0692141        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4252

9.16V0137240    SUPPLIES TO REMOUNT  5/18/2010P0691883        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

6.33V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693782        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4261

2.76V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693779        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4261

0.41V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693776        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4261

762.94V0142850    MIRROR,GRAB BAR  5/18/2010P0692162        CLAREY'S SAFETY WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

75.00V0199257    REG CULBERTSON M               5/20/2010P0691775        DAY OF EXCELLENCE WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0202-4270
75.00V0199257    REG BRODERICK R                5/20/2010P0692461        DAY OF EXCELLENCE WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0202-4270

37.50V0199283    REPAIR 5 FLAGS                 5/21/2010P0692846        DAY, RUTH                     WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4253

108.80V0208210    IGNITION CYLINDER              5/21/2010P0692729        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4251

16.33V0225660    COOLANT LEVEL SWITCH/E5        5/12/2010P0691655        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

16.33V0225660    COOLANT LEVEL SWITCH/E6        5/18/2010P0692164        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

16.00V0234300    AIR FRESHENER/STN.1            5/6/2010P0690983        ENVIROMASTER CENTRAL WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4264

215.40V0237345    HYDROSTAR PULSE PFD STROBE  5/19/2010P0691469        EVERESTGEAR.COM WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0202-4597

138.43V0246282    PUNCH,PLATES,NAPKINS,UTENSIL  5/10/2010P0690995        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0202-4263

-130.12V0246282    CORR-COST                      5/10/2010P0690995        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0202-4263

106.00V0252706    6 SCBA MASK BAGS/STOCK         5/12/2010P0691446        FIRE SAFETY USA               WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4265

90.00V0252706    4-SUPER SPANNER  5/18/2010P0692170        FIRE SAFETY USA               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4265

509.97V0255445    END TABLES- NEW STATION 7      5/13/2010P0678206        FISCHER FURNITURE INC. WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0202-4269

108.38V0268450    ELECTRIC SET UP FOR SMOKE  5/6/2010P0690994        FREEMAN ELECTRIC WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4225

555.00V0269106    CARPET CLEANING & FURNITURE  5/21/2010P0692743        FRESH START CARPET WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4264

273.50V0295987    ANTIFREEZE,HOSE,PARTS &  5/21/2010P0692742        GENPRO POWER SYSTEMS WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4253

131.70V0295987    COOLANT LEAK/STN.5             5/6/2010P0690992        GENPRO POWER SYSTEMS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4253

439.76V0303595    24 RETRACTABLE GEAR  5/12/2010P0691473        GO2OUTFITTERS                 WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4597
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7.79V0304090    GREASE FITTINGS & EXHAUST  5/6/2010P0690990        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4251

13.47V0305780    PAGER AIR TIME/MAY 10          5/12/2010P0691442        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4269

60.00V0305780    TELEPHONE CHANGES TO  5/21/2010P0692734        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.97V0312550    RADIATOR SIGHT GLASS           5/21/2010P0692732        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4251

180.12V0312550    PIPE & FITTINGS/E1             5/12/2010P0691652        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

8.90V0340280    VEG STEAMER/STN.3              5/12/2010P0691444        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4269

54.00V0346150    MEALS BRANDON SD               5/20/2010P0691773        HARTMANN, DAMON WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0202-4270

24.00V0346860    CODE LOCK TO KEY/CAR 12        5/21/2010P0692730        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4251

9.48V0346860    6 PAT TAGS AND CLIPS-RED       5/12/2010P0691658        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4269

168.75V0349550    BATH TISSUE/STOCK              5/12/2010P0691283        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4264

14.08V0349550    MOP HANDLES                    5/12/2010P0691283        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4264

41.31V0386462    2 SIGNATURE STAMPS/CHIEF  5/12/2010P0691457        IMPRESSIONS RUBBER WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4261

15.90V0400450    FLASHLIGHT FLOOD LAMP ASSM  5/18/2010P0692160        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4253

8.00V0404625    LT NAME BADGES/BARTLING        5/12/2010P0691466        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

8.00V0404625    LT NAME BADGES/GUNDERSON  5/12/2010P0691466        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

8.00V0404625    LT NAME BADGES/REISHUS         5/12/2010P0691466        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

8.00V0404625    LT. NAME BADGES/BARROWS        5/12/2010P0691466        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

8.00V0404625    CAPT NAME BADGES/NIEHAUS       5/12/2010P0691466        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263
8.00V0404625    CAPT NAME BADGES/BAUER         5/12/2010P0691466        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

8.00V0404625    CAPT NAME BADGES/MASSEY        5/12/2010P0691466        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

26.50V0404625    DOOR PLATE,NAME  5/6/2010P0691003        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4269

11.94V0421590    WINDOW CRANK HANDLE/B7         5/12/2010P0691461        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

1.75V0421590    THREAD TAP/SHOP TOOLS          5/12/2010P0691646        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4265

2.26V0421590    HEADLIGHT BULBS/Q3             5/12/2010P0691646        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

12.48V0421590    HEADLIGHT BULBS/Q3             5/12/2010P0691646        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

46.58V0421590    2-LIGHT ASSEMBLIES/E5          5/12/2010P0691646        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

2.91V0421590    WIPER BLADE/DR TRUCK           5/18/2010P0692161        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

252.00V0417390    MEALS PUEBLO CO                5/6/2010P0690869        JOHNSON, ALAN                 WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4270

38.00V0441020    RPR CAPACITORS IN DVD POWER  5/21/2010P0692737        KARL'S TV AUDIO WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4253

34.00V0441020    RPR CAPACITORS IN DVID POWER  5/21/2010P0692737        KARL'S TV AUDIO WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4253

19.03V0459659    BRUSH & BROOM HANDLES/STN 7  5/21/2010P0692727        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4264

2.18V0459659    BATTERY/DOOR OPENER  5/21/2010P0692722        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4253

96.06V0459659    NAILS,HEM FIR LUMBER  5/21/2010P0692849        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4252

-91.46V0459659    CORR-CREDIT NAILS,LUMB,4X8     5/21/2010P0692849        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4252

37.46V0459659    JUNCTION BOX/STN.5             5/12/2010P0691475        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4252
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-23.47V0459659    CORR-RTN CRDT SHELVES          5/12/2010P0691475        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4252

10.44V0459659    RECIP SAW BLADES               5/12/2010P0691451        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4265

19.46V0459659    EXTENSION PAINT  5/18/2010P0692138        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

3.69V0459659    ORING,SEATS & SPRINGS/STN.7 SI  5/6/2010P0690986        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4252

28.48V0459659    CRYSTAL HANDLE/STN.7 FAUCET  5/6/2010P0690986        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4252

12.34V0459659    CHRYSTAL HANDLE/STN. 7  5/6/2010P0690986        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4252

11.39V0459659    HANDLE/FAUCET/STN.7            5/6/2010P0690986        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4252

23.99V0459659    PAINT FOR OVERHEAD  5/6/2010P0690986        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4252

-16.14V0459659    CORR-RTN CREDIT HANDLES        5/6/2010P0690986        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4252

-12.34V0459659    CORR-RTN CREDIT HANDLE  5/6/2010P0690986        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4252

-11.39V0459659    CORR-RTN CREDIT HANDLE FCT     5/6/2010P0690986        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4252

47.96V0460150    1554211 394-4180 MAY PHONE LD  5/24/2010P0693005        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0202-4281

719.40V0488750    12 WATER RESCUE GEAR  5/12/2010P0691476        LEISURE PRO                   WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4597

45.00V0522950    MEALS SIOUX FALLS SD           5/20/2010P0691770        MALTAVERNE, MIKE WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0202-4270

6.33V0520190    HEADLIGHT RETAINER RING/Q3     5/21/2010P0692731        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4251

5.34V0520190    SHIFT SHAFT BUSHINGS/B7        5/12/2010P0691462        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

166.12V0520190    SWITCH TURN SIGNAL/B7          5/12/2010P0691462        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

7.79V0520190    DOOR LOCK LEVER/B7             5/12/2010P0691564        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251
321.04V0520278    MISC INK CART/SPLIT 0890-0202  5/18/2010P0692140        MCPC                          WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4261

19.85V0541285    6 1/2" BLADE & LEVEL/STN6      5/6/2010P0690988        MENARDS                       WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4265

150.00V0545255    COMPUTER LINE  5/12/2010P0691458        MIDCONTINENT WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4281

150.00V0545255    COMPUTER LINE  5/12/2010P0691458        MIDCONTINENT WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4281

150.00V0545255    COMPUTER LINE  5/12/2010P0691458        MIDCONTINENT WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4281

150.00V0545255    COMPUTER LINE  5/12/2010P0691458        MIDCONTINENT WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4281

187.50V0550604    PRODUCTION 30 MIN  5/12/2010P0691454        MIDWEST MARKETING WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4225

48.00V0550604    3X4 PHOTOBOARD/FIRE DEPT.  5/21/2010P0692738        MIDWEST MARKETING WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4261

8.00V0601545    PATCH PUT ON A JACKET- DALY    5/18/2010P0691882        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4263

11,118.84V0601800    ANNUAL SOFTWARE  5/18/2010P0692171        NEW WORLD SYSTEMS WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4225

12.42V0634566    HEADLIGHTS/E5                  5/21/2010P0692843        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4251

63.71V0618600    BUS CARD HOLDER,LABEL  5/21/2010P0692824        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4261

487.00V0643868    MEALS PUEBLO CO                5/20/2010P0692716        PAGE, MARC                    WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0202-4270

44.95V0649349    BATTALION CHIEF SHIELD/DALY  5/26/2010P0691477        PAUL CONWAY SHIELDS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4263

44.95V0649349    BATTALION CHIEF  5/26/2010P0691477        PAUL CONWAY SHIELDS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4263

44.95V0649349    BATTALION CHIEF  5/26/2010P0691477        PAUL CONWAY SHIELDS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4263

250.00V0657450    REGISTRATION FOR SWIFT  5/13/2010P0691777        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0202-4270
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-250.00V0657450    ADJ-SPLIT                      5/13/2010P0691777        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0657450    REG STATON B                   5/13/2010P0691777        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0657450    REG JUNGCK S                   5/13/2010P0691777        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0657450    REG BUSSELL J                  5/13/2010P0691777        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0657450    REG MASSEY J                   5/13/2010P0691777        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0657450    REG TROJANOWSKI K              5/13/2010P0691777        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0202-4270

42.30T7829       RETIREMENT CAKE/ROESLER        5/26/2010P0691460        PIECE OF CAKE                 WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4263

126.00V0678735    ID NAME TAPE AND VELCRO FOR  5/26/2010P0691474        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4597

468.84T9398       LODG JOHNSON A                 5/6/2010P0690867        PUEBLO MERRIOTT               WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4270

909.35T9398       LODG PAGE M                    5/20/2010P0692715        PUEBLO MERRIOTT               WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0202-4270

159.00V0698327    E38-0061 DATA LINE CHRGS       5/6/2010P0691256        QWEST                         WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4281

87.13V0718415    ALIGN FRONT END/CAR3           5/26/2010P0691464        RAPID TIRE & ALIGNMENT WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4251

283.93V0698808    1000 ERASERS/FIRE PREV PUB ED  5/26/2010P0691456        RDJ SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4261

325.00V0698808    3000 FIRE PREV EDUCATION  5/26/2010P0691456        RDJ SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4261

-325.00V0698808    CORR-3000 FIRE PREV STKERS PD  5/26/2010P0691456        RDJ SPECIALTIES INC           WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4261

10.00V0731405    TERM KIT/E1                    5/6/2010P0691009        REPAIR SHOP, THE              WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4251

496.40V0731505    WATER RESCUE GLOVES &  5/26/2010P0691447        RESCUE SOURCE                 WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4597

18.00V0747310    XL SWEATSHIRT/LEONARD          5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263
22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/LEONARD            5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    L T-SHIRTS/BUXTON              5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0747310    XL SWEATSHIRT/BUXTON           5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XXL T-SHIRT/WARREN             5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0747310    XXLT SWEATSHIRT/WARREN         5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL TPSHIRT/ZIMMIOND            5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0747310    XL SWEATSHIRT/ZIMMIOND         5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    L T-SHIRT/PAGE                 5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0747310    XLT SWEATSHIRT/PAGE            5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/LINDSLEY           5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0747310    XLT SWEATSHIRT/LINDSLEY        5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/S.O'CONNOR         5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0747310    XL SWEATSHIRT/S.O'CONNOR       5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    L T-SHIRTS/LAPPE               5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

33.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/JANECEK            5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

14.00V0747310    L LS T-SHIRT/LAPPE             5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/SAUER              5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263
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14.00V0747310    L LS T-SHIRT                   5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/ENRIGHT            5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

18.00V0747310    XL SWEATSHIRT/ENRIGHT          5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

22.00V0747310    XL T-SHIRTS/ROSE               5/12/2010P0691656        RUSHMORE EMBROIDERY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4263

188.00V0773847    MEALS TUNICA MS                5/21/2010P0692719        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4270

40.00V0773847    SHUTTLE TUNICA MA              5/21/2010P0692719        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4270

46.00V0773847    LUGGAGE FEE REIMBURSEMENT  5/21/2010P0692719        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4270

-46.00V0773847    ADJ                            5/21/2010P0692719        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4270

23.00V0773847    BAGGAGE FEE TUNICA MS          5/21/2010P0692719        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4270

25.00V0773847    BAGGAGE FEE TUNICA MS          5/21/2010P0692719        SEALS, RODNEY                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4270

140.00T7774       LODG-MALTAVERNE M 5/6-7        5/17/2010P0687027        SHERATON-SIOUX FALLS WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0810785    2010 DEPARTMENT DUES           5/21/2010P0692741        SOUTH DAKOTA FIRE WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4292

10.00V0838010    NUMBER 3 DECALS/FR3            5/12/2010P0691645        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0202-4251

249.34V0845900    RADIO & MOBILE COMPUTING  5/18/2010P0692158        TESSCO                        WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4251

54.00V0856382    MEALS BRANDON SD               5/20/2010P0691774        TOMAC, JACK                   WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0202-4270

81.75V0136470    BROADLEAF  5/6/2010P0690982        TRUGREEN-CHEMLAWN WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4266

7.95V0880250    1410780475,CHARGES             5/6/2010P0691260        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4261

11.36V0880250    1410780486,CHARGES             5/17/2010P0692117        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0202-4261
54.93V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4114             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

37.19V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4510             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

65.19V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4511             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

54.93V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-6275             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

54.93V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-6276             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

37.19V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-6720             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

54.93V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7220             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

65.71V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-9282             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-9989             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

54.44V0890180    MAY PHONE 415-5600             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

65.92V0890180    MAY PHONE 431-1394             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4597

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-2233             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-2606             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-2840             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-2853             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-2981             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3288             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281
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45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3431             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3948             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3949             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-3983             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    MAY PHONE 786-4854             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0050             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0051             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0052             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0053             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0054             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0055             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0056             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0059             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0202-4281

29.99V0890180    PHONE BATTERY/MALTAVERNE  5/7/2010P0687069        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4265

45.05V0890180    786-4854 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

55.19V0890180    390-4114 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

40.48V0890180    390-4510 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

64.93V0890180    390-4511 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281
55.45V0890180    390-6275 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

55.45V0890180    390-6276 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

40.48V0890180    390-6720 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

54.93V0890180    390-7220 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

66.49V0890180    390-9282 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.79V0890180    390-9989 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

57.04V0890180    415-5600 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

70.47V0890180    431-1394 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4597

45.01V0890180    786-2233 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2606 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2840 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2853 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    786-2981 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3288 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3431 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.01V0890180    786-3948 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

45.03V0890180    786-3949 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281
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45.01V0890180    786-3983 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.06V0890180    863-0050 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    863-0051 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.06V0890180    863-0052 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    863-0053 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    863-0054 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    863-0055 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    863-0056 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

31.04V0890180    863-0059 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0202-4281

37.00V0906159    LAWN PRO 5 ROUND 2/STN.3       5/21/2010P0692838        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4266

17.88V0934830    LABELS,CALCULATOR TAPE         5/6/2010P0691005        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4261

23.52V0934830    DRY ERASE BOARD  5/6/2010P0691005        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0202-4261

141.41V0934830    FILE FOLDERS,BUS CARDS,INK  5/18/2010P0692159        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0202-4261

73.46V0934830    COPY PAPER PREM,SCOTCH  5/26/2010P0691468        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0202-4261

412.87V0941920    6 HELMETS W/HARDWARE KITS  5/21/2010P0692735        WITMER ASSOCIATES INC WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0202-4253

29,523.95Cost Center: 0202      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
129.75V0020967    JOB OF THE PLANNING  5/26/2010P0693051        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4261

12.00V0020967    SHIPPING                       5/26/2010P0693051        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4261

37.16V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693779        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4261

74.23V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693776        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4261

176.68V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693782        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4261

4.00V0139590    TIP AD HOC BILLBOARD 4/23/10   5/20/2010P0692712        CITY-PETTY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0204-4263

4.00V0139590    TIP HISTORICAL PRES COMM 3/3/1  5/20/2010P0692712        CITY-PETTY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0204-4263

48.00V0158390    HARD HATS                      5/21/2010P0692456        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0204-4263

318.00V0158390    SURVEYOR VESTS                 5/21/2010P0692456        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0204-4263

226.48V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/11/2010P0691626        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0204-4253

206.34V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  5/11/2010P0691627        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0204-4253

248.00V0355325    TRANSFER KIT                   5/21/2010P0692455        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0204-4253

269.00V0355325    FUSER                          5/21/2010P0692455        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0204-4253

126.00V0355325    FIRMWARE CHIP                  5/21/2010P0692455        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0204-4253

78.50V0355325    LABOR                          5/21/2010P0692455        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0204-4253

35.00V0355325    SERVICE CALL                   5/21/2010P0692455        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0204-4253

205.00V0355325    5500 FORMATTER BOARD           5/26/2010P0693046        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4253

117.75V0355325    LABOR                          5/26/2010P0693046        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4253

49.00V0388100    FOOTREST                       5/10/2010P0690527        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4261

54.25V0414540    BOX LUNCH CATERED FOR  5/24/2010P0692812        JIMMY JOHN'S                  WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0204-4263

3.97V0421590    LIGHT BULBS                    5/13/2010P0691670        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4251

56.61V0460150    1495808 394-4157 MAR 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693174        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4281

56.61V0460150    1495808 394-4157 JAN 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693169        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4281

56.61V0460150    1495808 394-4157 FEB 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693172        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4281

26.00V0482725    MEALS PIERRE SD                5/13/2010P0691624        LARUS, JEFFREY                WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4270

9.98V0559500    DIET COKE - COMMISSION AND  5/21/2010P0692386        MITCHELL, SHARLENE WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0204-4263

0.60V0559500    SALES TAX                      5/21/2010P0692386        MITCHELL, SHARLENE WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0204-4263

1,009.46V0604908    CITY V. BIG SKY LLC & DOYLE ES  5/13/2010P0691936        NOONEY SOLAY & VAN WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4221

177.63V0618600    35A TONER CARTRIDGE            5/13/2010P0691668        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4261

12.58V0618600    RUBBER BANDS                   5/13/2010P0691668        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4261

5.00V0648605    CARWASH G010                   5/10/2010P0691322        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4251

7.25V0648605    CARWASH G001                   5/10/2010P0691322        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4251

7.25V0648605    CARWASH G009                   5/10/2010P0691322        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4251
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7.25V0648605    CARWASH G011                   5/10/2010P0691322        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4251

53.76V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES INSPECTION    5/17/2010P0692114        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0204-4530

497.20V0679575    INSPECTOR REPORT FORMS         5/12/2010P0689020        PRECISION FORMS & WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0204-4261

175.98V0700456    LODG LARUS J                   5/13/2010P0691623        RAMKOTA INN-PIERRE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4270

44.40V0714965    10/1/09-12/31/09 MISC SIGNS    5/10/2010P0691590        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4261

23.76V0711110    ZBOA 5/4/10  BOB AKERS         5/10/2010P0691189        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4230

1.10V0722757    WORK ORDER ACCESS              5/13/2010P0691667        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4242

1.52V0722757    CARTON REFILE                  5/13/2010P0691667        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4242

0.24V0722757    MINIMUM STORAGE                5/13/2010P0691667        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4242

0.66V0722757    FILE BOX STORAGE               5/13/2010P0691667        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4242

20.10V0722757    CARTON STORAGE                 5/13/2010P0691667        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4242

2.22V0722757    ADD NEW FILE                   5/13/2010P0691667        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4242

1.52V0722757    CARTON ACCESS                  5/13/2010P0691667        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4242

57.00V0750950    SAFETY GLASSES                 5/13/2010P0691863        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4263

49.50V0750950    SAFETY GLASSES                 5/13/2010P0691863        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4263

25.00V0750950    SAFETY GLASSES                 5/13/2010P0691863        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0204-4263

23.88V0757235    WATER CASES - PLANNING  5/26/2010P0692385        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4263

11.58V0757235    SM PLATES                      5/26/2010P0692385        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4261
13.88V0757235    LG PLATES                      5/26/2010P0692385        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0204-4261

78.00V0787250    500 COUNT - WHITE BP           5/10/2010P0690743        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4261

86.00V0787250    500 COUNT - PEACH BP  5/10/2010P0690743        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4261

140.00V0787250    1000 COUNT - YELLOW FIELD BP   5/10/2010P0690743        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4261

121.25V0787250    1000 COUNT - GREEN CUSTOMER  5/10/2010P0690743        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4261

93.25V0787250    1000 COUNT - WHITE RECEIPT BP  5/10/2010P0690743        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4261

280.00V0808500    APRIL 10 ELECTRIC AFFIDAVIT FE  5/6/2010P0691089        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0204-4520

75.00V0818755    REG HALL B                     5/10/2010P0691264        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4270

495.00V0822005    INTRO TO ARCGIS I DONAT S      5/10/2010P0691151        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0204-4270

22.31V0880250    1410780464,CHARGES             5/6/2010P0691260        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0204-4261

8.10V0880250    1Z55958E1241904244,CHARGES     5/20/2010P0692779        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0204-4261

11.00V0880250    1Z55958E0141904247,ADDL  5/17/2010P0692117        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0204-4261

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-1320             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-2759             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-2894             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

37.19V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7149             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

37.19V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7150             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281
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31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-7228             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

54.93V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-9767             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-9878             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-5730             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 484-7901             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

22.49V0890180    CAR CHARAGER UNIT  390-7228    5/25/2010P0690528        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4269

14.99V0890180    HOLSTER                        5/25/2010P0690528        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4269

36.44V0890180    MAY PHONE 545-4040             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.04V0890180    MAY PHONE 593-2417             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.79V0890180    390-1320 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.79V0890180    390-2759 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.79V0890180    390-2894 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

37.19V0890180    390-7149 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

37.19V0890180    390-7150 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.79V0890180    390-7228 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

54.93V0890180    390-9767 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.79V0890180    390-9878 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.04V0890180    484-5730 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281
31.04V0890180    484-7901 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

36.44V0890180    545-4040 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

31.04V0890180    593-2417 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0204-4281

631.96V0934830    SHARP MX700,MX2300 COPY  5/11/2010P0691629        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0204-4261

65.41V0934830    SHARP MX2300,MX700 COPY  5/6/2010P0691259        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0204-4261

7,839.64Cost Center: 0204      Total:
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Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.50V0002820    CYLINDER FEE                   5/7/2010P0691297        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4269

8.07V0005640    WRENCH                         5/26/2010P0693088        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4265

5.22V0005640    SOCKET                         5/26/2010P0693088        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4265

7.59V0005640    WRENCH                         5/26/2010P0693088        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4265

5.22V0005640    SOCKET                         5/26/2010P0693088        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4265

19.94V0005640    RATCHET                        5/26/2010P0693088        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4265

7.59V0005640    ADAPTOR                        5/26/2010P0693088        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4265

23.74V0005640    flashlight                     5/18/2010P0692107        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0205-4269

1.13V0005640    DISTILLED WATER                5/7/2010P0691295        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4269

0.94V0005640    PVC CAP                        5/7/2010P0691295        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4269

11.39V0005640    PATCH CEMENT                   5/7/2010P0691295        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4269

3.50V0005641    MISC BOLTS                     5/20/2010P0692647        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0205-4269

4.50V0005641    MISC BOLTS                     5/20/2010P0692647        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0205-4269

40.84V0005641    MAILBOX                        5/11/2010P0691485        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0205-4269

4.50V0005641    NUMBER                         5/11/2010P0691485        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0205-4269

2.37V0005641    WIRE CLIPS                     5/7/2010P0691299        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4269

18.56V0078490    3772762464 61993 90            5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

14.75V0078490    3772762464 107837 50           5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

18.08V0078490    3772762464 86887 85            5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

21.69V0078490    3772762464 36695 123           5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

27.29V0078490    3772762464 39698 182           5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

21.79V0078490    3772762464 108202 124          5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

31.66V0078490    3772762464 110970 228          5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

10.00V0078490    3772762464 78185 0             5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

21.69V0078490    3772762464 85946 123           5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

10.00V0078490    3772762464 108378 0            5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

25.49V0078490    3772762464 101159 163          5/26/2010P0693572        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

11.14V0078490    4862595430 101883 12           5/26/2010P0693994        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

20.65V0078490    4862595430 91735 112           5/26/2010P0693994        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

19.51V0078490    4862595430 81189 100           5/26/2010P0693994        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

25.49V0078490    4862595430 107050 163          5/26/2010P0693994        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

10.19V0078490    4862595430 52660 2             5/26/2010P0693994        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283

10.19V0078490    4862595430 86890 2             5/26/2010P0693994        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4283
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2.10V0087400    1-1/2 BUSHING                  5/24/2010P0691617        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0205-4269

1.92V0087400    1-1/4 ADPT                     5/24/2010P0691617        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0205-4269

3.90V0087400    1-1/4 CONDUIT                  5/24/2010P0691617        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0205-4269

13.80V0087400    1-1/2 EMT 1-1/4 IMC RIGID      5/24/2010P0691617        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0205-4269

16.34V0087400    1-1/4 SVC CAP                  5/24/2010P0691617        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0205-4269

0.09V0087400    ROUND OFFS                     5/24/2010P0691617        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0205-4269

985.00V0099800    BATTERY BACK UP UNIT, ST.  5/19/2010P0689110        BROWN TRAFFIC WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

270.00V0099800    TRANSFER SWITCH                5/19/2010P0689110        BROWN TRAFFIC WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

3.97V0131400    FUSE FOR T705                  5/19/2010P0692446        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4251

29.00V0137240    25PK CABLE TIE MOUNT           5/17/2010P0691984        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0205-4269

815.70V0137240    HORN FOR EVP AT CATRON & 5TH  5/10/2010P0691318        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269

12.54V0137240    FREIGHT                        5/10/2010P0691318        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269

2.30V0137240    RG-59 CABLE                    5/12/2010P0691592        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0205-4269

20.80V0137240    CONN, 2PC MALE                 5/12/2010P0691592        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0205-4269

2,500.00V0155560    REMOVE BROKEN POLE, INSTALL  5/20/2010P0688706        CONRAD'S BIG C ELECTRIC WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0205-4225

490.00V0179540    SELF STRIPPING CONNECTOR       5/19/2010P0691921        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

6.24V0179540    ROUND OFFS                     5/19/2010P0691921        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

25.85V0179540    CIRCUIT BREAKER BAR            5/13/2010P0691860        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0205-4269
8.87V0179540    DOTTIE 2/PK                    5/13/2010P0691860        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0205-4269

69.26V0182145    1-1/2 MALL BL COND             5/12/2010P0691593        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0205-4269

11.68V0182145    1-1/2 COND BDY                 5/12/2010P0691593        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0205-4269

8.62V0182145    1-1/4 & 1-1/2 NEO              5/12/2010P0691593        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0205-4269

8.32V0248950    YELLOW MARKING PENS            5/13/2010P0691881        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0205-4269

0.01V0248950    ROUND OFF                      5/13/2010P0691881        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0205-4269

3.00V0248950    BOLT                           5/19/2010P0691296        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

1.56V0248950    ELBOW                          5/19/2010P0691296        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

1.55V0248950    JOBBER                         5/19/2010P0691296        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

1.81V0248950    JOBBER                         5/19/2010P0691296        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

3.76V0248950    JOBBER                         5/19/2010P0691296        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

0.03V0248950    ROUND OFFS                     5/19/2010P0691296        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0205-4269

30.42V0248950    INVERTED STRIPE WAND           5/10/2010P0690488        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269

39.22V0248950    RATCHET SET                    5/10/2010P0690488        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4265

2.00V0248950    10-32X1/2 SCREW                5/10/2010P0690488        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269

4.00V0248950    1-4-20X1/2 SCREW               5/10/2010P0690488        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269

0.61V0248950    ROUND OFF                      5/10/2010P0690488        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269
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257.40V0295985    6-CHANNEL TO 12-CHANNEL  5/21/2010P0691985        GENERAL TRAFFIC WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0205-4269

205.20V0321990    NEENAH J-BOX COVER FRAME       5/26/2010P0686207        HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4269

143.10V0321990    NEENAH J-BOX LID               5/26/2010P0686207        HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4269

71.55V0321990    CORR-COST OF LID               5/26/2010P0686207        HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4269

50.50V0321990    CORR-COST OF BOX               5/26/2010P0686207        HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4269

26.14V0321990    CORR-COST OF 18 CMP BAND       5/26/2010P0686207        HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0205-4269

236.00V0366130    CONCRETE FOR ST. PATRICK/ST. J  5/6/2010P0691080        HILLS RED E MIX               WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0205-4269

2.89V0421590    OIL FILTER FOR T709            5/6/2010P0691077        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0205-4251

9.00V0421590    AIR FILTER                     5/6/2010P0691077        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0205-4251

17.94V0421590    MOTOR OIL                      5/6/2010P0691077        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0205-4262

3.99V0421590    TRAILER CONN PLUG FOR T709     5/6/2010P0691078        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0205-4251

5.11V0421590    CONN SOCKET                    5/6/2010P0691078        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0205-4251

10.00V0459659    BOLTS                          5/11/2010P0691483        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0205-4269

11,500.00V0494050    USED TOYOTA FORKLIFT           5/11/2010P0690612        LIFT PRO EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0205-4350

16.32V0618600    3TIER ORGANIZER                5/7/2010P0691300        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4261

5.29V0618600    WHITE OUT TAPE                 5/7/2010P0691300        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4261

2.64V0618600    WHITE OUT TAPE                 5/7/2010P0691300        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4261

10.58V0618600    SHIPPING TAG                   5/7/2010P0691300        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4261
1,150.00V0634210    BACK PANEL, TCT 12 position, 1  5/12/2010P0690243        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0205-4269

25.00V0634210    SHIPPING                       5/12/2010P0690243        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0205-4269

-151.00V0634210    CORR-COST OF PANEL, TCT        5/12/2010P0690243        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0205-4269

14.83V0634210    CORR-COST OF SHIPPING          5/12/2010P0690243        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0205-4269

160.88V0634525    154 LOCATES                    5/14/2010P0692067        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0205-4225

68.74V0634525    66 LOCATES                     5/10/2010P0691587        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4225

221.70V0634525    214 LOCATES                    5/25/2010P0693091        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0205-4225

98.00V0639670    DOOR OPENER                    5/7/2010P0690622        OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4269

179.25V0781610    HOTLINE WHITE                  5/13/2010P0691866        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0205-4269

58.50V0781610    traffic white                  5/10/2010P0690579        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269

179.25V0781610    hot line white                 5/10/2010P0690579        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269

58.50V0781610    TRAFFIC WHITE                  5/10/2010P0690623        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269

59.75V0781610    HOT LINE WHITE                 5/10/2010P0690623        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0205-4269

16.71V0818740    APRIL PHONE                    5/24/2010P0693009        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0205-4281

11.10V0880250    1410780501,CHARGES             5/17/2010P0692117        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0205-4261

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-3756             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0205-4281

31.79V0890180    390-3756 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4281
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31.76V0899601    paper towel                    5/20/2010P0689532        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0205-4264

11.04V0899601    trash bags                     5/20/2010P0689532        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0205-4264

4.24V0899601    petroleum jelly                5/20/2010P0689532        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0205-4269

9.98V0899601    wc bt 24roll                   5/20/2010P0689532        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0205-4264

6.74V0899601    trash basgs                    5/20/2010P0689532        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0205-4264

12.00V0931805    MONTHLY PAGER FEE              5/7/2010P0691307        WESTERN WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4281

12.16V0936710    SEALS FOR T713                 5/7/2010P0691298        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0205-4251

8.99V0962090    8X4X4 WOOD                     5/11/2010P0691484        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0205-4269

19.84V0962090    BLOCK                          5/13/2010P0691864        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0205-4269

7.90V0962090    2X6X8                          5/13/2010P0691864        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0205-4269

20,776.57Cost Center: 0205      Total:
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Cost Center: 0207      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:COMMUNITY PLANNING

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
74.58V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  5/11/2010P0691627        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0207-4253

4.37V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/11/2010P0691626        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0207-4253

3.51V0460150    1495808 355-3080 MAR 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693174        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0207-4281

3.51V0460150    1495808 355-3080 FEB 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693172        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0207-4281

3.51V0460150    1495808 355-3080 JAN 09 PHONE  5/26/2010P0693169        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0207-4281

20.00V0787250    BUSINESS CARDS - ELKINS        5/10/2010P0691537        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0207-4261

57.62V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-8174             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0207-4281

56.27V0890180    390-8174 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0207-4281

21.13V0934830    SHARP MX700,MX2300 COPY  5/11/2010P0691629        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0207-4261

0.61V0934830    SHARP MX2300,MX700 COPY  5/6/2010P0691259        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0207-4261

245.11Cost Center: 0207      Total:

06/04/2010

10:42:46

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

41Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0270      Elkins, Marcia                Director:Erosion Sediment Control      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
0.12V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  5/11/2010P0691626        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0270-0270-4253

1.67V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  5/11/2010P0691627        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/11/2010 0270-0270-4253

7.99V0618600    PHONE ACTIVITY LOG             5/17/2010P0692055        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   5/17/2010 0270-0270-4261

20.00V0787250    BUSINESS CARDS - SCHURGER      5/10/2010P0691537        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/10/2010 0270-0270-4261

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 393-5084             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0270-0270-4281

31.79V0890180    393-5084 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0270-0270-4281

2.23V0890180    HOLSTER FOR SCHURGER 393-5084  5/7/2010P0687434        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0270-0270-4269

0.15V0934830    SHARP MX700,MX2300 COPY  5/11/2010P0691629        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/11/2010 0270-0270-4261

95.74Cost Center: 0270      Total:

06/04/2010

10:42:46

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

42Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
43.90V0005640    HANDHELD SPRAYER               5/26/2010P0693217        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4265

21.95V0005640    HANDHELD SPRAYER               5/26/2010P0693217        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4265

-21.95V0005640    CREDIT-RTN                     5/26/2010P0693217        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4265

26.99V0005641    TIEDOWN RATCHET                5/19/2010P0692453        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4265

36.09V0005641    PRESURE HOSE                   5/20/2010P0692661        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0301-4269

77.82V0025265    26.3 PROPANE-POTHOLES          5/19/2010P0692452        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4254

68.62V0025265    24GAL PROPANE-POTHOLES         5/26/2010P0693216        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4254

46.63V0025265    16.9GAL PROPANE-POTHOLES       5/11/2010P0691594        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0301-4254

130.06V0068420    4 SHOCK ABSORBER S175          5/18/2010P0692448        BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4253

54.77V0074730    CLEANER, GRUB SCRUB, ROLL  5/20/2010P0692659        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0301-4264

16.15V0100100    FUEL FILTER, BUSHINGS S117     5/18/2010P0692224        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4251

94.18V0120470    VALVE GP SOL S033              5/19/2010P0692003        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4251

10.20V0139120    TIRE DISPOSAL                  5/26/2010P0689756        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4225

37.80V0164030    STORM SEWER BOOK               5/6/2010P0688547        COPY COUNTRY INC.             WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0301-4269

38.30V0188470    FASTENINGS S089                5/14/2010P0691997        DAKOTA WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4253

222.88V0202854    FUEL FILTER, HYD FILTER S067   5/19/2010P0692662        DIESEL MACHINERY INC WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4253

150.38V0208210    PAN, PAN S095                  5/19/2010P0692449        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4251

34.92V0225660    FUEL FILTERS S043              5/24/2010P0692645        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0301-4251

37.78V0225660    FILTER, FUEL FILTER S016       5/24/2010P0692767        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0301-4251

38.58V0225660    AIR DRYER CARTIDGE S016        5/24/2010P0692767        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0301-4251

114.60V0225660    20 BOLTS S003                  5/18/2010P0691598        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4251

28.69V0225660    AXLE SEAT S003                 5/18/2010P0691598        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4251

28.69V0225660    AXLE SEAT S003                 5/18/2010P0691598        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4251

40.74V0225660    FLAT MIRROR GLASS S007         5/10/2010P0691182        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0301-4251

13.98V0225660    CLAMP S015                     5/10/2010P0691182        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0301-4251

-13.98V0225660    CORR-RTN CRDT LAMP             5/10/2010P0691182        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0301-4251

4.52V0248950    BOLTS S038                     5/14/2010P0692000        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4253

69.37V0282080    SPIRAL HOSE, O-RING S038       5/17/2010P0691999        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0301-4253

69.72V0282080    SPIRAL HOSES S089              5/25/2010P0692996        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4253

360.00V0312550    FIRE HOSE S041                 5/18/2010P0692229        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4251

15.14V0312550    NIPPLE S041                    5/18/2010P0692229        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4251

26.50V0363311    .25CY M-6 CONCRETE,MESH,       5/13/2010P0691925        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0301-4254

71.50V0363311    .25CY M-6 CONCRETE, MESH,  5/13/2010P0691925        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0301-4254

06/04/2010

10:42:46

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

43Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

-26.50V0363311    CORR-CREDIT .25 CY M-6         5/13/2010P0691925        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0301-4254

86.86V0363311    9.76TN 1IN BASE                5/7/2010P0691290        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4259

1,073.79V0363311    120.65TN 1IN BASE              5/7/2010P0691291        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4259

15.00V0363311    .25CY M-6 CONCRETE-HOEFER ST  5/14/2010P0692057        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4254

630.75V0363311    70.87TN 1IN BASE               5/17/2010P0692093        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/17/2010 0101-0301-4259

60.00V0363311    .25CY M-6 CONCRETE-CHATEAUX  5/25/2010P0692992        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4254

187.97V0363311    21.12TN 1IN BASE               5/25/2010P0692991        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4259

179.60V0363311    20.18TN 1IN BASE               5/25/2010P0692991        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4259

315.00V0363311    1.25CY M-6 CONCRETE            5/25/2010P0691979        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4254

300.00V0363311    1.25CY M-6 CONCRETE            5/25/2010P0691979        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4254

-315.00V0363311    CREDIT-1.25 CY M-6 CONCRETE    5/25/2010P0691979        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4254

525.81V0363311    59.08TN 1IN BASE GRAVEL        5/6/2010P0688094        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0301-4259

133.34V0375060    SHOCK MOUNTS S199              5/25/2010P0692993        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4253

5.25V0398500    DRY ICE CUTS S038              5/14/2010P0691993        ICE HOUSE, THE                WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4253

5.25V0398500    DRY ICE CUTS S036              5/18/2010P0692223        ICE HOUSE, THE                WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4253

448.07V0394800    SPRING ASSY S003               5/11/2010P0691596        INLAND TRUCK PARTS CO. WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0301-4251

70,839.40V0417360    ST10-1841 PCC PAVEMT LACROSSE  5/26/2010P0692482        JOHNSEN CONCRETE WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4370

79.41V0421590    SPARK PLUG, WIRE SET S013      5/13/2010P0691877        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0301-4253
17.94V0421590    5W30 OIL S013                  5/13/2010P0691877        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0301-4262

11.27V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S013    5/13/2010P0691877        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0301-4251

3.02V0421590    OIL FILTER S009                5/7/2010P0691323        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4251

17.94V0421590    10W30 OIL S009                 5/7/2010P0691323        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4262

3.99V0421590    TRAILER CONN PLUG S54T         5/7/2010P0691323        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4253

9.75V0421590    HAL LAMP S048                  5/7/2010P0691323        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4253

33.12V0421590    AIR FILTER, LAMP, PLUG S043    5/20/2010P0692643        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0301-4251

23.88V0421590    OIL FILTER S043                5/20/2010P0692643        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0301-4251

58.57V0421590    AIR FILTER, OIL FILTER S016    5/21/2010P0692764        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0301-4251

36.30V0421590    HYD FILTER S016                5/21/2010P0692764        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0301-4251

6.84V0421590    OIL FILTER, DRAIN PLUG S095    5/19/2010P0692444        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4251

14.95V0421590    10W30 OIL S095                 5/19/2010P0692444        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4262

62.51V0421590    TRANS FILTER KIT, TRANS FL S09  5/19/2010P0692444        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4251

181.98V0421590    STARTER S095                   5/19/2010P0692444        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4251

-49.50V0421590    CREDIT-RTN CORE DEPOSIT        5/19/2010P0692444        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4251

27.11V0421590    OIL PAN GASKET SET S095        5/19/2010P0692445        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4251

8.97V0421590    10W30 OIL S095                 5/19/2010P0692445        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4262
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4.29V0421590    ROPE HDL S175                  5/19/2010P0692445        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4253

55.05V0421590    GAS CAP, OXY SENSOR S095       5/19/2010P0692445        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4251

5.75V0421590    CP SCREW S003                  5/11/2010P0691595        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0301-4251

14.40V0421590    OIL FILTER S006                5/18/2010P0692196        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4251

5.71V0421590    ULTRA BLACK S089               5/18/2010P0692196        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4253

19.10V0421590    PAINT MARKER, PROPANE  5/18/2010P0692196        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4253

12.96V0421590    READY BOLT S038                5/14/2010P0691994        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4253

17.94V0421590    10W30 OIL S023                 5/14/2010P0691994        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4262

10.17V0421590    80W-90 GEAR OIL S023           5/14/2010P0691994        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4262

77.99V0421590    OIL FILTER, FILTER KIT, AIR FI  5/14/2010P0691994        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4251

42.97V0421590    BRAKE HOSE S023                5/14/2010P0691994        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4251

-9.23V0421590    CORR-CREDIT FILTER KIT         5/14/2010P0691994        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4251

57.93V0421590    BRAKE PADS, TRANS FL S023      5/14/2010P0691996        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4251

7.59V0421590    SILICONE S033                  5/14/2010P0691996        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4253

8.63V0421590    AIR FILTER S087                5/14/2010P0691996        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4251

2.89V0421590    OIL FILTER S087                5/14/2010P0691996        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4251

20.93V0421590    5W20 OIL S087                  5/14/2010P0691996        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4262

36.99V0459659    LEVEL                          5/25/2010P0692994        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4265
272.00V0494035    LED MINI LIGHTBAR S089         5/21/2010P0692757        LIGHT & SIREN                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0301-4253

272.00V0494035    LED MINI LIGHTBAR S053         5/21/2010P0692758        LIGHT & SIREN                 WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0301-4253

259.20V0520500    1000THF OIL                    5/14/2010P0691879        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4262

459.62V0520500    DELO LE 15-40 OIL              5/14/2010P0691880        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4262

136.07V0520500    RPM UGL 85W140 OIL S036        5/18/2010P0692228        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4262

204.00V0545370    OIL ANALYSIS                   5/18/2010P0692225        MIDCONTINENT TESTING WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4225

100.10V0772475    VIBRATOR TIMER S022            5/21/2010P0692765        NORTHERN TRUCK WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0301-4251

192.15V0772475    LOW LEVEL IND S015             5/26/2010P0693059        NORTHERN TRUCK WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4251

160.87V0634525    154 LOCATES                    5/14/2010P0692067        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4225

68.74V0634525    66 LOCATES                     5/10/2010P0691587        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0301-4225

221.70V0634525    213 LOCATES                    5/25/2010P0693091        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4225

10.00V0648605    CARWASH S002                   5/7/2010P0691348        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4251

452.13V0695825    STANDARD VX-2100 SERIES  5/12/2010P0691677        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0301-4251

46.78V0701710    RESISTOR S005                  5/12/2010P0691675        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0301-4251

43.80V0750950    FASTRACK RATCH-HARD HAT        5/14/2010P0691991        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4263

1,268.14V0786783    23.74TN ASPHALT                5/7/2010P0691106        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4254

59,073.41V0786783    ST10-1867 E. NORTH ST MAINT PR  5/26/2010P0693183        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4370

06/04/2010

10:42:46

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

45Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

1,306.73V0786783    20.62TN ASPHALT                5/20/2010P0692195        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0301-4254

1,574.28V0786783    24.87TN ASPHALT                5/10/2010P0691480        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0301-4254

977.60V0786783    15.04TN G2 ASPHALT             5/26/2010P0693054        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4254

41.09V0856300    HOSE ASSY S038                 5/14/2010P0692001        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0301-4253

1,392.40V0856300    THROTTLE PEDAL, SERVICE  5/6/2010P0691226        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0301-4253

1,284.85V0856300    CORROSION-RUST REPAIRS  5/19/2010P0692646        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4253

30.03V0856300    OIL SEAL S036                  5/18/2010P0692230        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4253

1,001.64V0856300    PIN, BUSHINGS S036             5/18/2010P0692231        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0301-4253

79,976.08V0869550    ST09-1816 PCC-TAMARACK,  5/26/2010P0692965        TRU-FORM CONSTRUCTION WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4370

-79,976.08V0869550    ST09-1816 PCC PVMT  5/26/2010P0692965        TRU-FORM CONSTRUCTION WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4370

79,504.42V0869550    ST09-1816 PCC PVMT  5/26/2010P0692965        TRU-FORM CONSTRUCTION WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4370

471.66V0869550    ST09-1816 PCC PVMT RPR OB      5/26/2010P0692965        TRU-FORM CONSTRUCTION WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0301-4370

-30.00V0885605    CREDIT- PALLET DEPOSIT         5/10/2010P0691516        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0301-4254

25.00V0885605    100SQ FT SOD-CORRAL DR,  5/10/2010P0691516        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0301-4254

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-1945             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4281

33.30V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-2060             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0301-4281

32.60V0890180    863-2060 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4281

31.79V0890180    390-1945 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0301-4281
23.24V0899601    ANGEL SOFT, SEA FOAM, TISSUE,  5/20/2010P0689996        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0301-4269

170.92V0899601    9 THERMOS                      5/20/2010P0691992        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0301-4269

92.01V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S003       5/19/2010P0692450        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0301-4251

39.95V0962090    1/2IN REBAR 20FT               5/13/2010P0691876        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0301-4254

228,676.23Cost Center: 0301      Total:
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Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
114.60V0225660    BOLT S080                      5/18/2010P0692004        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0302-4251

12.30V0225660    TPNA S080                      5/18/2010P0692004        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0302-4251

38.58V0225660    AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE S094       5/10/2010P0691324        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0302-4251

49.75V0421590    AIR FILTER, OIL FILTER S094    5/7/2010P0691323        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0302-4251

9.90V0421590    FUSE, SILICONE S080            5/14/2010P0691994        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0302-4251

204.00V0545370    OIL ANALYSIS                   5/19/2010P0692226        MIDCONTINENT TESTING WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0302-4225

17.63V0634566    DIST ROTOR, CAP S082           5/26/2010P0693218        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0302-4251

2,004.52V0662490    25.925TN SALT                  5/20/2010P0692636        PHEASANT COUNTRY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0302-4264

222.13V0695825    REPAIR RADIO S005              5/12/2010P0691676        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0302-4251

33.50V0885605    50SQ FT SOD, GRASS SEED-1601 W  5/21/2010P0692763        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0302-4254

31.79V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-4074             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0302-4281

31.79V0890180    390-4074 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0302-4281

2,770.49Cost Center: 0302      Total:
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Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
29.00V0075580    21201 0                        5/26/2010P0693719        BLACK HILLS ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

1,656.00V0179540    VALMONT LIGHT POLE, ST.  5/19/2010P0683769        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0304-4269

395.60V0179540    BUSS FUSEHOLDER                5/13/2010P0691486        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0304-4269

8.54V0459659    BAG SAND                       5/25/2010P0692943        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0304-4269

2,783.84V0495380    ST06-1148 STREET LIGHTS APR10  5/26/2010P0692962        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4223

100.00V0617490    REIMBURSEMENT FOR SD  5/7/2010P0691302        NUBER, JERRY                  WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0304-4292

40.00V0617490    REIMBURSEMENT FOR SD  5/7/2010P0691302        NUBER, JERRY                  WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0304-4292

1.00V0810700    WRENCH                         5/6/2010P0689014        SOUTH DAKOTA FEDERAL WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0304-4265

300.00V0810700    JUNCTION BOX                   5/6/2010P0689014        SOUTH DAKOTA FEDERAL WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0304-4269

291.42V0927780    167005 2879                    5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

99.95V0927780    167007 847                     5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

43.19V0927780    167011 291                     5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

94.84V0927780    167012 788                     5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

90.34V0927780    167013 736                     5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

777.99V0927780    167016 1837                    5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

1,546.74V0927780    167018 1850                    5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

4,712.64V0927780    167019 735                     5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

24.00V0927780    167021 10                      5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

1,654.02V0927780    167023 15200                   5/26/2010P0693718        WEST RIVER ELECTRIC WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0304-4283

11.34V0962090    SAND                           5/25/2010P0692942        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0304-4269

14,660.45Cost Center: 0304      Total:

06/04/2010

10:42:46

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

48Kathy Hanson



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
62.93V0002820    CYLINDER RENTAL-WELDING        5/7/2010P0691321        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0305-4225

40.47V0002820    CYLINDER RENTAL-WELDING        5/7/2010P0691321        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0305-4225

146.30V0008995    COUPLERS                       5/13/2010P0691914        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0305-4265

387.25V0054985    3000 REPAIR ORDERS             5/13/2010P0692058        BASLER PRINTING WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0305-4261

103.34V0066506    COPIER CONTRACT 4/16-5/15/10   5/18/2010P0692463        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0305-4253

54.76V0074730    CLEANER, GRUB SCRUB, ROLL  5/20/2010P0692659        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0305-4264

40.69V0131400    50FT AIR HOSE                  5/26/2010P0693220        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0305-4252

3.14V0421590    COUPLER                        5/7/2010P0691323        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0305-4269

11.94V0421590    PLUGS                          5/20/2010P0692643        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0305-4269

4.10V0421590    10 BULBS                       5/11/2010P0691595        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/11/2010 0101-0305-4269

12.99V0421590    BATTERIES AA                   5/26/2010P0693219        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0305-4269

11.52V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S086    5/18/2010P0692196        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0305-4251

20.93V0421590    5W20 OIL S086                  5/18/2010P0692196        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0305-4262

10.80V0421590    FUSES-STOCK                    5/14/2010P0691996        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0305-4269

138.84V0483740    LOCK NUTS, PINS                5/20/2010P0692644        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0305-4269

15.50V0483740    DUAL WALL HEAT SHRINK          5/12/2010P0691682        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0305-4269

311.58V0520500    ULTRA DUTY EP GREASE           5/18/2010P0692197        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0305-4262

37.19V0890180    MAY PHONE 415-0665             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0305-4281

32.27V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-3719             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0305-4281

37.19V0890180    415-0665 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0305-4281

32.30V0890180    390-3719 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0305-4281

23.23V0899601    ANGEL SOFT, SEA FOAM, TISSUE,  5/20/2010P0689996        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0305-4269

6.99V0934830    FILE FOLDERS                   5/10/2010P0691327        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0305-4261

99.90V0934830    HP 6000 SERIES PRINTER         5/24/2010P0692760        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0305-4295

86.94V0934830    4 HP INK CART                  5/24/2010P0692760        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0305-4261

1,733.09Cost Center: 0305      Total:
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Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
54.76V0074730    CLEANER, GRUB SCRUB, ROLL  5/20/2010P0692659        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0401-4264

12.41V0120470    RECPTACLE KIT, PLUG KIT, PIN-S  5/12/2010P0691681        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0401-4253

26.58V0131400    FUSE HOLDER, SWITCH, SEALANT  5/26/2010P0693056        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

3.97V0131400    FUSE S047                      5/26/2010P0693056        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

-16.48V0131400    CREDIT-RTN                     5/26/2010P0693056        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

14.92V0131400    AIR FILTER S044                5/26/2010P0693220        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

39.50V0188080    HOUSING S050                   5/21/2010P0692768        DAKOTA WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0401-4253

39.45V0225660    AIR PRMYRS S047                5/26/2010P0693067        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

39.58V0225660    FILTER S050                    5/24/2010P0692767        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0401-4253

141.98V0225660    REGULATOR ASY S050             5/24/2010P0692767        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0401-4253

141.98V0225660    REGULATOR ASY S048             5/18/2010P0691680        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0401-4253

141.98V0225660    REGULATOR ASY S048             5/10/2010P0691324        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0401-4253

5.04V0248950    NUTS S046                      5/19/2010P0691326        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0401-4253

0.42V0393980    RING S046                      5/13/2010P0691325        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   5/13/2010 0101-0401-4253

11.52V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S062    5/19/2010P0692445        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0401-4251

20.93V0421590    MOTOR OIL S062                 5/19/2010P0692445        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0401-4262

11.27V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S024    5/21/2010P0692764        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0401-4251

17.94V0421590    10W30 OIL S024                 5/21/2010P0692764        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0401-4262

55.59V0421590    OIL FILTERS, AIR FILTERS S050  5/21/2010P0692764        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0401-4253

10.28V0421590    BULB S048                      5/10/2010P0691514        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0401-4253

11.42V0421590    ULTRA BLACK S046               5/18/2010P0692234        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0401-4253

12.96V0421590    FUEL FILTER S047               5/26/2010P0693055        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

64.91V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTERS S044   5/26/2010P0693219        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

25.54V0421590    BULB, FLASHER S044             5/26/2010P0693219        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

6.44V0421590    FUEL FILTER S049               5/25/2010P0692995        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0401-4253

204.00V0545370    OIL ANALYSIS                   5/18/2010P0692225        MIDCONTINENT TESTING WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0401-4225

122.21V0566440    4 VALVES S070                  5/14/2010P0692002        MOTION INDUSTRIES INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0401-4251

122.21V0566440    4 VALVES S070                  5/14/2010P0692002        MOTION INDUSTRIES INC. WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0401-4251

559.00V0629190    86 POLY WAFER W/SPACER S047    5/6/2010P0690311        OLD DOMINION BRUSH WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0401-4253

9.88V0643650    ROUND, FLAT STEEL S047         5/25/2010P0693063        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0401-4253

87.31V0701710    FILTER, ELEMENT S047           5/26/2010P0693061        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

11.25V0698810    OIL FILTER S047                5/26/2010P0693064        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

4,098.29V0758405    BEARING, SHAFT S046            5/18/2010P0692227        SANITATION PRODUCTS WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0401-4253
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58.50V0780210    ELEMENTS S049                  5/14/2010P0690752        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0401-4253

52.79V0780210    FILLER C S049                  5/14/2010P0690752        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0401-4253

156.78V0780210    GEAR S049                      5/14/2010P0690752        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0401-4253

-46.89V0780210    CREDIT- RTN FILTER             5/14/2010P0690752        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/14/2010 0101-0401-4253

395.04V0780210    CABLE, SWITCH-STOCK            5/10/2010P0691186        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0401-4253

65.13V0780210    ELEMENTS S047                  5/25/2010P0693062        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0401-4253

531.35V0780210    SHAFT, SPECIAL S050            5/24/2010P0692233        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0401-4253

136.09V0780210    SWITCH, LEGEND S042            5/24/2010P0692232        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0401-4253

118.33V0780210    FUEL CAP S049                  5/24/2010P0692232        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0401-4253

36.94V0780210    SWITCH S050                    5/24/2010P0692766        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0401-4253

36.44V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-2212             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0401-4281

36.46V0890180    863-2212 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0401-4281

23.23V0899601    ANGEL SOFT, SEA FOAM, TISSUE,  5/20/2010P0689996        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/20/2010 0101-0401-4269

168.40V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S044       5/26/2010P0693223        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0401-4253

7,877.63Cost Center: 0401      Total:
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Cost Center: 0503      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ANIMAL SHELTER/CONTROL

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
20,168.17V0656770    JUNE 2010 SUBSIDY              5/24/2010P0693000        HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0503-4624

20,168.17Cost Center: 0503      Total:
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Cost Center: 0601      COLE, JERRY                   Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
33.00V0015013    MEALS KEARNEY NE               5/18/2010P0691278        ALLGIER, KRISTY               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0601-4270

17.00V0015013    MEALS KEARNEY NE               5/18/2010P0691278        ALLGIER, KRISTY               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0601-4270

24.00V0015013    MEALS KEARNEY NE               5/18/2010P0691278        ALLGIER, KRISTY               WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0601-4270

1.24V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693782        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0601-4261

1.66V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693776        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0601-4261

14.35V0139602    POSTAGE                        5/26/2010P0693779        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0601-4261

60.06V0141335    05997070 25                    5/26/2010P0693184        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0601-4284

330.00V0347900    T SHIRTS WHITE WINTER  5/24/2010P0692623        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0601-4263

22.50V0347900    OVERSIZE CHARGE                5/24/2010P0692623        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0601-4263

387.75V0347900    LETTER FRONT RC REC WINTER  5/24/2010P0692623        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0601-4263

166.00V0347900    T SHIRTS WHITE BASKETBALL      5/24/2010P0692626        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0601-4263

23.75V0347900    OVERSIZE CHARGE                5/24/2010P0692626        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0601-4263

240.70V0347900    LETTERS                        5/24/2010P0692626        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0601-4263

35.00V0384600    MAY MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT  5/24/2010P0692771        IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0601-4253

73.03V0421590    ignition coil                  5/6/2010P0691157        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0601-4253

125.00V0431250    COMMERCIAL PRODUCTION FOR  5/24/2010P0692598        KELO-LAND NEWS                WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0601-4229

35.00V0470414    REFUND HORSEBACK RIDING  5/10/2010P0691292        KRUMPUS, STACEY               WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4530

35.00V0470414    REFUND HORSEBACK RIDING  5/10/2010P0691292        KRUMPUS, STACEY               WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4530

4,500.00V0787250    PROGRAM GUIDE PRINTING         5/6/2010P0690537        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/6/2010 0101-0601-4225

20.00V0822894    REG WRIGHT K                   5/10/2010P0691265        SPEARFISH TENNIS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4270

20.00V0822894    REG WERIK Z                    5/10/2010P0691265        SPEARFISH TENNIS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4270

20.00V0822894    REG BOLLINGER J                5/10/2010P0691265        SPEARFISH TENNIS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4270

20.00V0822894    REG FARRIER J                  5/10/2010P0691265        SPEARFISH TENNIS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4270

20.00V0822894    REG GALBRAITH K                5/10/2010P0691265        SPEARFISH TENNIS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4270

20.00V0822894    REG CULEY L                    5/10/2010P0691265        SPEARFISH TENNIS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4270

20.00V0822894    REG SCHMIDT M                  5/10/2010P0691265        SPEARFISH TENNIS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4270

20.00V0822894    REG OLSON J                    5/10/2010P0691265        SPEARFISH TENNIS WPAP   5/10/2010 0101-0601-4270

76.26V0835829    brake rotors & pads            5/24/2010P0692833        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0601-4251

32.73V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-2449             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0601-4281

128.08V0890180    MAY PHONE 390-3058             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0601-4281

71.58V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0069             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0601-4281

33.93V0890180    MAY PHONE 863-0070             5/25/2010P0692868        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/25/2010 0101-0601-4281

99.00V0890180    4.0 4.1 1 CAL 1 USER           5/7/2010P0690289        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4281
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69.99V0890180    RIM BB TOUR GL PDA             5/7/2010P0690289        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4281

32.23V0890180    390-2449 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4281

46.82V0890180    390-3058 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4281

51.89V0890180    863-0069 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4281

38.68V0890180    863-0070 APR PHONE             5/7/2010P0690347        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4281

18.00V0899601    LATCH BOX                      5/21/2010P0692321        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   5/21/2010 0101-0601-4269

99.60V0934830    PAPER                          5/19/2010P0692379        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0601-4261

9.00V0940616    PROFEEL PLUS DAMPNER           5/7/2010P0691167        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4520

13.50V0940616    SHOCK TRAP CLEAR WITH BLACK  5/7/2010P0691167        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4520

9.08V0940616    FREIGHT                        5/7/2010P0691167        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4520

115.20V0940616    SHORTS WOVEN WHITE             5/7/2010P0691167        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4520

9.00V0940616    PROFEEL PLUS BLACK             5/7/2010P0691167        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/7/2010 0101-0601-4520

115.20V0940616    WOVEN SHORT WHITE              5/26/2010P0693158        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0601-4263

8.78V0940616    FREIGHT                        5/26/2010P0693158        WILSON SPORTING GOODS WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0601-4263

7,363.59Cost Center: 0601      Total:
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Cost Center: 0603      COLE, JERRY                   Director:ICE ARENA                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
43.50V0000680    FREIGHT                        5/18/2010P0692407        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0603-4246

189.00V0000680    BLADE RENTAL                   5/18/2010P0692407        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0603-4246

3.52V0016290    INVENTORY MAINTENANCE          5/24/2010P0692605        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4264

6.97V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     5/24/2010P0692605        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOPS 4                    5/24/2010P0692605        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP                       5/24/2010P0692605        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    5/24/2010P0692605        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/24/2010P0692605        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     5/24/2010P0692605        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/24/2010P0692605        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4264

8.67V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     5/19/2010P0688566        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

3.52V0016290    INVENTORY MAINTENANCE          5/19/2010P0688566        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOPS 4                    5/19/2010P0688566        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP                       5/19/2010P0688566        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    5/19/2010P0688566        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/19/2010P0688566        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     5/19/2010P0688566        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/19/2010P0688566        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

6.80V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     5/19/2010P0692430        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

3.52V0016290    INVENTORY MAINTENANCE          5/19/2010P0692430        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

22.65V0016290    MATS                           5/19/2010P0692430        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOPS 4                    5/19/2010P0692430        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP                       5/19/2010P0692430        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    5/19/2010P0692430        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/19/2010P0692430        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     5/19/2010P0692430        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/19/2010P0692430        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/19/2010 0101-0603-4264

8.84V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     5/26/2010P0693132        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4264

3.52V0016290    INVENTORY MAINTENANCE          5/26/2010P0693132        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOPS 4                    5/26/2010P0693132        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP                       5/26/2010P0693132        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    5/26/2010P0693132        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/26/2010P0693132        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4264
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0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     5/26/2010P0693132        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/26/2010P0693132        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4264

8.84V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     5/12/2010P0691169        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4264

3.52V0016290    INVENTORY MAINTENANCE          5/12/2010P0691169        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4264

22.65V0016290    MATS                           5/12/2010P0691169        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOPS 4                    5/12/2010P0691169        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP                       5/12/2010P0691169        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    5/12/2010P0691169        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/12/2010P0691169        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     5/12/2010P0691169        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/12/2010P0691169        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4264

160.00V0061285    PUCK ERASERS                   5/18/2010P0691166        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0603-4264

18.13V0061285    FREIGHT                        5/18/2010P0691166        BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS WPAP   5/18/2010 0101-0603-4264

2.35V0131400    FUSE                           5/24/2010P0692616        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4251

20.78V0131400    SENSOR CRANK POS               5/24/2010P0692619        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4251

3.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                5/24/2010P0692621        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4262

19.20V0133305    PROPANE                        5/24/2010P0692621        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   5/24/2010 0101-0603-4262

38.40V0133305    PROPANE                        5/26/2010P0693135        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4262
6.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                5/26/2010P0693135        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   5/26/2010 0101-0603-4262

57.60V0133305    PROPANE                        5/12/2010P0691168        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4262

9.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                5/12/2010P0691168        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   5/12/2010 0101-0603-4262
